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VENDOR SET: 01     Bastrop County

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

1                           LEE COUNTY FUEL / CENEX UNPOST

       M-CHECK              LEE COUNTY FUEL / CENEX UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                040841            18.86CR

1                           R M LIQUOR              UNPOST

       M-CHECK              R M LIQUOR              UNPOST   V   10/07/2016                                041261           106.55CR

1                           FARMCO                  UNPOST

       M-CHECK              FARMCO                  UNPOST   V   10/07/2016                                041462           157.95CR

1                           DAIRY QUEEN             UNPOST

       M-CHECK              DAIRY QUEEN             UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                041512             5.33CR

1                           SUPER S                 UNPOST

       M-CHECK              SUPER S                 UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                041514             5.99CR

1                           KAREN CRUM              UNPOST

       M-CHECK              KAREN CRUM              UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                041570            60.00CR

1                           SCOTT DEAN MIDDLETON    UNPOST

       M-CHECK              SCOTT DEAN MIDDLETON    UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                041585            80.00CR

1                           PIZZA HUT               UNPOST

       M-CHECK              PIZZA HUT               UNPOST   V   10/12/2016                                041782           248.66CR

1                           SOUTH TEXAS TACK        UNPOST

       M-CHECK              SOUTH TEXAS TACK        UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                041792           175.00CR

1                           ANDREA HAIRE            UNPOST

       M-CHECK              ANDREA HAIRE            UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                041837           300.00CR

1                           DOROTHY NEWSOM          UNPOST

       M-CHECK              DOROTHY NEWSOM          UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                042054           636.00CR

1                           DOROTHY NEWSOM          UNPOST

       M-CHECK              DOROTHY NEWSOM          UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                042145           440.00CR

1                           DOROTHY NEWSOM          UNPOST

       M-CHECK              DOROTHY NEWSOM          UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                042242           240.00CR

1                           DEMARCUS UNTWAIN CARTER UNPOST

       M-CHECK              DEMARCUS UNTWAIN CARTER UNPOST   V   10/04/2016                                042468             6.00CR

1                           MARION J. MALAZZO       UNPOST

       M-CHECK              MARION J. MALAZZO       UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                043144           408.00CR

1                           DYLAN W. SERRATT        UNPOST

       M-CHECK              DYLAN W. SERRATT        UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                043412            60.00CR

1                           CAREY COUNCIL           UNPOST

       M-CHECK              CAREY COUNCIL           UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                043489           300.00CR

1                           DAN'S DISCOUNT LIQUOR   UNPOST

       M-CHECK              DAN'S DISCOUNT LIQUOR   UNPOST   V   10/11/2016                                043499            27.24CR

1                           PETERSON'S GROCERY      UNPOST

       M-CHECK              PETERSON'S GROCERY      UNPOST   V   10/07/2016                                043834           485.00CR

1                           MARY ALICE RUSSELL      UNPOST

       M-CHECK              MARY ALICE RUSSELL      UNPOST   V   10/03/2016                                048631             6.00CR

000598                      973 MATERIALS, LLC

       C-CHECK              973 MATERIALS, LLC      VOIDED   V   10/17/2016                                065885        18,639.01CR

PCAS                        PINEY CREEK AUTO SERVICE

       C-CHECK              PINEY CREEK AUTO SERVICEVOIDED   V   10/17/2016                                066082            94.00CR

002443                      BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF

       C-CHECK              BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF    UNPOST   V   10/24/2016                                066284           195.00CR

002443                      BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF

       M-CHECK              BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF    UNPOST   V   10/25/2016                                066284           195.00CR

004351                      HILLARY LONG



 3/01/2017 10:27 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:       2

VENDOR SET: 01     Bastrop County

BANK:       *      ALL BANKS

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

       C-CHECK              HILLARY LONG            UNPOST   V   10/24/2016                                066352           535.00CR

004351                      HILLARY LONG

       M-CHECK              HILLARY LONG            UNPOST   V   10/26/2016                                066352           535.00CR

T13812                      CURTIS & CARIE OLTMAN

       C-CHECK              CURTIS & CARIE OLTMAN   UNPOST   V   10/24/2016                                066497         3,600.00CR

T13812                      CURTIS & CARIE OLTMAN

       M-CHECK              CURTIS & CARIE OLTMAN   UNPOST   V   10/25/2016                                066497         3,600.00CR

 

  * *  T O T A L S  * *                     NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

    REGULAR CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

       HAND CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

            DRAFTS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

               EFT:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

        NON CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

 

       VOID CHECKS:                         25 VOID DEBITS             0.00

                                               VOID CREDITS       31,159.59CR       31,159.59CR           0.00

TOTAL ERRORS:   0

                                            NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

  VENDOR SET: 01  BANK: *    TOTALS:        25                                      31,159.59CR           0.00                0.00

  BANK: *       TOTALS:                     25                                      31,159.59CR           0.00                0.00
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VENDOR SET: 02     Bastrop County

BANK:       ADULT  ADULT PROBATION

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

000095                      TIB-THE INDEPENDENT BANKERSBAN

       I-201610216547       ACCT XXXX XXXX XXXX 0132         D   10/24/2016                                000000

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       ACCT XXXX XXXX XXXX        699.95

        352 565-3105        COMPUTER SUPPLIES - BASIC     ACCT XXXX XXXX XXXX         82.00

        352 565-4435        INTERNET ACCESS - BASIC       ACCT XXXX XXXX XXXX         12.73

        352 565-4230        PER DIEM - BASIC              ACCT XXXX XXXX XXXX        501.15

        352 565-4430        CELLULAR PHONE SEVICE - BASIC ACCT XXXX XXXX XXXX        216.26

        352 565-4910        REGISTRATION FEES - BASIC     ACCT XXXX XXXX XXXX        175.00                               1,687.09

 

000122                      LIVEAIR NETWORKS

       I-39884              INTERNET ACCESS                  D   10/24/2016                                000000

        352 565-4435        INTERNET ACCESS - BASIC       INTERNET ACCESS             89.95                                  89.95

 

000001                      AIRPLEXUS INC

       I-36726              INTERNET ACCESS                  R   10/17/2016                                001760

        352 565-4435        INTERNET ACCESS - BASIC       INTERNET ACCESS            145.50

       I-36727              INTERNET ACCESS                  R   10/17/2016                                001760

        352 565-4435        INTERNET ACCESS - BASIC       INTERNET ACCESS             44.75                                 190.25

 

000032                      BASTROP COPIER

       I-16542 16533        EQUIPMENT MAINT                  R   10/17/2016                                001761

        352 565-4510        EQUIP MAINT/REPAIR - BASIC    EQUIPMENT MAINT            215.00                                 215.00

 

000008                      BRENHAM BANNER PRESS LTD

       I-301770260          AD/SUPPORT STAFF                 R   10/17/2016                                001762

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       AD/SUPPORT STAFF           144.00                                 144.00

 

000074                      CEQUEL COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS

       I-201610076035       AACCT 100001-8659-708279001      R   10/17/2016                                001763

        352 565-4435        INTERNET ACCESS - BASIC       AACCT 100001-8659-70       226.82                                 226.82

 

000068                      CHILDRENS ADVOCACY CENTER

       I-198                REG.-ROSA OCANAS                 R   10/17/2016                                001764

        352 565-4910        REGISTRATION FEES - BASIC     REG.-ROSA OCANAS            60.00                                  60.00

 

000018                      CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS

       I-31303              CSC SOFTWARE                     R   10/17/2016                                001765

        352 565-4500        CSC SOFTWARE 9ACCUTERM0 - BASICSC SOFTWARE             3,980.00                               3,980.00

 

000169                      DOCUMATION OF EAST TEXAS INC

       I-19442617           ACCT 003-1173727-000             R   10/17/2016                                001766

        352 565-5902        LEASED EQUIPMENT - BASIC      ACCT 003-1173727-000       195.00                                 195.00
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VENDOR SET: 02     Bastrop County

BANK:       ADULT  ADULT PROBATION

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

000112                      GE CAPITAL INFORMATION TECCHNO

       I-97537872           ACCT 969045-1009520A7            R   10/17/2016                                001767

        352 565-5902        LEASED EQUIPMENT - BASIC      ACCT 969045-1009520A       295.00                                 295.00

 

000107                      JASON WALKER

       I-201610076036       SEX OFF MILEAGE                  R   10/17/2016                                001768

        352 565-4201        MILEAGE - SX OFF              SEX OFF MILEAGE            181.17                                 181.17

 

000114                      OFFICE DEPOT, INC

       I-8648613544001      BILLING 3755073                  R   10/17/2016                                001769

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILLING 3755073             88.75

       I-864866728001       BILLING ID 3755073               R   10/17/2016                                001769

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILLING ID 3755073         189.76

       I-865214835001       BILLING ID 3755073               R   10/17/2016                                001769

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILLING ID 3755073         262.97

       I-865242683001       BILLING ID 3755073               R   10/17/2016                                001769

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILLING ID 3755073         111.96

       I-86534707001        BILLING ID 3755073               R   10/17/2016                                001769

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILLING ID 3755073           4.82

       I-865347444001       BILLING ID 3755073               R   10/17/2016                                001769

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILLING ID 3755073         184.29

        352 565-3101        OFFICE SUPPLIES - SX OFF      BILLING ID 3755073          68.41                                 910.96

 

000071                      QWEST COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY,

       I-1389218631         ACCT 36550462                    R   10/17/2016                                001770

        352 565-4425        L/D PHONE SERVICE - BASIC     ACCT 36550462              109.70                                 109.70

 

000050                      TWE-ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSH

       I-201610076037       ACCT 8260 16 111 0047972         R   10/17/2016                                001771

        352 565-4435        INTERNET ACCESS - BASIC       ACCT 8260 16 111 004       407.13                                 407.13

 

000001                      AIRPLEXUS INC

       I-36687              COMPUTER SUPPLIES                R   10/24/2016                                001772

        352 565-3105        COMPUTER SUPPLIES - BASIC     COMPUTER SUPPLIES           51.95

       I-36697              COMPUTER SUPPLIES                R   10/24/2016                                001772

        352 565-3105        COMPUTER SUPPLIES - BASIC     COMPUTER SUPPLIES          103.90                                 155.85

 

000009                      BLUEBONNET PETROLEUM INC

       I-103047             BASTRO    VEHICLE FUEL           R   10/24/2016                                001773

        352 565-4542        VEHICLE FUEL - BASIC          BASTRO    VEHICLE FU        43.47                                  43.47

 

000048                      CITIBANK NA

       I-500108             ACCT 065 155 376                 R   10/24/2016                                001774

        352 565-4542        VEHICLE FUEL - BASIC          ACCT 065 155 376           166.23                                 166.23
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VENDOR SET: 02     Bastrop County

BANK:       ADULT  ADULT PROBATION

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

000003                      DA AMUNDSON INC

       I-10-2016            ASSESSMENTS/MILEAGE              R   10/24/2016                                001775

        352 565-4407        ASSESSMENTS/EXAMS - TAIP      ASSESSMENTS/MILEAGE        350.00

        352 565-4202        MILEAGE - BASIC               ASSESSMENTS/MILEAGE         93.96                                 443.96

 

000112                      GE CAPITAL INFORMATION TECCHNO

       I-97681616           ACCT 515001-1009661A4            R   10/24/2016                                001776

        352 565-5902        LEASED EQUIPMENT - BASIC      ACCT 515001-1009661A       260.00                                 260.00

 

000022                      LEE COUNTY IRRIGATION INC

       I-246027             ACCT 1236  CSR LAWN EQUIP        R   10/24/2016                                001777

        352 565-3318        CARPENTRY TOOLS, GARDENING-CSRACCT 1236  CSR LAWN        199.99                                 199.99

 

000037                      LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMEN

       I-1223984-20160930   BILLING ID 1223984               R   10/24/2016                                001778

        352 565-4435        INTERNET ACCESS - BASIC       BILLING ID 1223984          50.00                                  50.00

 

000114                      OFFICE DEPOT, INC

       I-870629116001       BILL ID 3755073                  R   10/24/2016                                001779

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILL ID 3755073            316.84

       I-870635296001       BILL 3755073                     R   10/24/2016                                001779

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILL 3755073                 4.40

       I-870637037001       BILL 3755073                     R   10/24/2016                                001779

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILL 3755073               158.51

       I-870638520001       BILL 3755073                     R   10/24/2016                                001779

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILL 3755073               226.60

       I-871460587001       BILL 3755073                     R   10/24/2016                                001779

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       BILL 3755073               128.77                                 835.12

 

000126                      ONE SOURCE TOXICOLOGY

       I-79366              CLIENT 21254    U/A CONF         R   10/24/2016                                001780

        352 565-4104        U/A CONFIRMATION - BASIC      CLIENT 21254    U/A         51.00

       I-79368              CLIENT 21256    U/A CONFIR       R   10/24/2016                                001780

        352 565-4104        U/A CONFIRMATION - BASIC      CLIENT 21256    U/A         28.00

       I-79369              CLIENT 21263   U/A CONFIRM       R   10/24/2016                                001780

        352 565-4104        U/A CONFIRMATION - BASIC      CLIENT 21263   U/A C        28.00                                 107.00

 

000042                      P.O.U. PARTNERS, LLC

       I-CNIV216890         ACCT 1731                        R   10/24/2016                                001781

        352 565-5902        LEASED EQUIPMENT - BASIC      ACCT 1731                  270.00                                 270.00

 

000170                      PRISCILLA TOVAR

       I-201610216544       MILEAGE-BASIC                    R   10/24/2016                                001782

        352 565-4202        MILEAGE - BASIC               MILEAGE-BASIC              125.28                                 125.28
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VENDOR SET: 02     Bastrop County

BANK:       ADULT  ADULT PROBATION

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

000073                      REDWOOD BIOTECH

       I-573891             CUST 116564                      R   10/24/2016                                001783

        352 565-3104        U/A SUPPLIES - BASIC          CUST 116564                260.00                                 260.00

 

000065                      ROBART M & DAN B ALFORD LLC

       I-101576 102631      PROBAT   CSR EQUIPMENT           R   10/24/2016                                001784

        352 565-4544        LAWN MOWER FUEL - CSR         PROBAT   CSR EQUIPME        63.70                                  63.70

 

000046                      SCHULZS SMALL ENGINE INC

       I-582621             LAWN EQUIP CSR                   R   10/24/2016                                001785

        352 565-4511        EQUIP MAINT/REPAIR - CSR      LAWN EQUIP CSR              48.60                                  48.60

 

000134                      STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL

       I-8041253679         INVOICE 8041253679               R   10/24/2016                                001786

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       INVOICE 8041253679          15.19

        352 565-3101        OFFICE SUPPLIES - SX OFF      INVOICE 8041253679          39.99                                  55.18

 

000034                      TEXAS ASSN OF COUNTIES

       I-201610216545       UNEMPLOYMEN T   9/30/2016        R   10/24/2016                                001787

        352 565-2060        UNEMPLOYMENT                  UNEMPLOYMEN T   9/30       443.72                                 443.72

 

000111                      TEXAS DEPT OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE

       I-201610216546       REFUND PREV YEAR                 R   10/24/2016                                001788

        352 334-0503        CARRYOVER PREV YR(COH)-BASIC  REFUND PREV YEAR         1,200.00                               1,200.00

 

000076                      WALMART STORES TEXAS, LLC

       I-009362 000340      ACCT 6032 2020 0531 4019         R   10/24/2016                                001789

        352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC       ACCT 6032 2020 0531        192.26                                 192.26

 

000159                      WILDE INC

       I-109858             CUST 3300                        R   10/24/2016                                001790

        352 565-3103        OFFICE SUPPLIES - CSR         CUST 3300                   19.98                                  19.98

 

  * *  T O T A L S  * *                     NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

    REGULAR CHECKS:                         31                                      11,855.37             0.00           11,855.37

       HAND CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

            DRAFTS:                          2                                       1,777.04             0.00            1,777.04

               EFT:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

        NON CHECKS:                          0                                           0.00             0.00                0.00

 

       VOID CHECKS:                          0 VOID DEBITS             0.00

                                               VOID CREDITS            0.00              0.00             0.00

TOTAL ERRORS:   0
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VENDOR SET: 02     Bastrop County

BANK:       ADULT  ADULT PROBATION

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                     ** G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

                              G/L ACCOUNT         NAME                                     AMOUNT

                             ----------------------------------------------------------------------

 

                              352 334-0503        CARRYOVER PREV YR(COH)-BASIC           1,200.00

                              352 565-2060        UNEMPLOYMENT                             443.72

                              352 565-3101        OFFICE SUPPLIES - SX OFF                 108.40

                              352 565-3102        OFFICE SUPPLIES - BASIC                2,729.07

                              352 565-3103        OFFICE SUPPLIES - CSR                     19.98

                              352 565-3104        U/A SUPPLIES - BASIC                     260.00

                              352 565-3105        COMPUTER SUPPLIES - BASIC                237.85

                              352 565-3318        CARPENTRY TOOLS, GARDENING-CSR           199.99

                              352 565-4104        U/A CONFIRMATION - BASIC                 107.00

                              352 565-4201        MILEAGE - SX OFF                         181.17

                              352 565-4202        MILEAGE - BASIC                          219.24

                              352 565-4230        PER DIEM - BASIC                         501.15

                              352 565-4407        ASSESSMENTS/EXAMS - TAIP                 350.00

                              352 565-4425        L/D PHONE SERVICE - BASIC                109.70

                              352 565-4430        CELLULAR PHONE SEVICE - BASIC            216.26

                              352 565-4435        INTERNET ACCESS - BASIC                  976.88

                              352 565-4500        CSC SOFTWARE 9ACCUTERM0 - BASI         3,980.00

                              352 565-4510        EQUIP MAINT/REPAIR - BASIC               215.00

                              352 565-4511        EQUIP MAINT/REPAIR - CSR                  48.60

                              352 565-4542        VEHICLE FUEL - BASIC                     209.70

                              352 565-4544        LAWN MOWER FUEL - CSR                     63.70

                              352 565-4910        REGISTRATION FEES - BASIC                235.00

                              352 565-5902        LEASED EQUIPMENT - BASIC               1,020.00

                                                  *** FUND TOTAL ***                    13,632.41

                                            NO                                 INVOICE AMOUNT        DISCOUNTS        CHECK AMOUNT

  VENDOR SET: 02  BANK: ADULTTOTALS:        33                                      13,632.41             0.00           13,632.41

  BANK: ADULT   TOTALS:                     33                                      13,632.41             0.00           13,632.41
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VENDOR SET: 01     Bastrop County

BANK:       APCA   AP CLEARING ACCOUNT

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

003629                      WALLER COUNTY ASPHALT INC

       I-11317              COLD MIX/PCT#3                   D   10/13/2016                                000000

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    COLD MIX/PCT#3           2,693.95                               2,693.95

 

AWS                         AQUA WATER SUPPLY

       I-201610076046       ACCT 0201855301                  D   10/04/2016                                000000

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT 0201855301             34.18

       I-201610076047       ACCT 0400785803                  D   10/04/2016                                000000

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT 0400785803            159.74

       I-201610076048       ACCT 0401408501                  D   10/04/2016                                000000

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT 0401408501            587.41

       I-201610076049       ACCT 0201891401                  D   10/04/2016                                000000

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT 0201891401             25.28

       I-201610076050       ACCT 0102120801                  D   10/04/2016                                000000

        222 622-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              ACCT 0102120801            952.55

       I-201610076051       ACCT 0800042801                  D   10/04/2016                                000000

        223 623-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT 0800042801             39.98                               1,799.14

 

BEC                         BLUEBONNET ELECTRIC COOP

       I-60205686           CONTRACT 5000057374              R   10/07/2016                                065880

        221 621-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          CONTRACT 5000057374      1,400.67                               1,400.67

 

CTRPNT                      CENTERPOINT ENERGY

       I-201610076039       ACCT 6400890108-0                R   10/07/2016                                065881

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT 6400890108-0           35.84

       I-201610076040       ACCT 3204433-1                   R   10/07/2016                                065881

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT 3204433-1              35.84                                  71.68

 

SCO                         CITY OF SMITHVILLE

       I-201610076041       ACCT 007-0000388-000             R   10/07/2016                                065882

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT 007-0000388-000       540.76

       I-201610076042       ACCT 001-0000183-000             R   10/07/2016                                065882

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT 001-0000183-000       312.28

       I-201610076043       UTILITIES-BARN                   R   10/07/2016                                065882

        222 622-4430        UTILITIES                     UTILITIES-BARN           1,097.48

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         UTILITIES-BARN             277.66                               2,228.18

 

T9279                       LEE COUNTY WATER SUPPLY CORP

       I-201610076044       ACCT 1-09-00072-02    PCT 4 FL   R   10/07/2016                                065883

        224 624-3613        2016 MEMORIAL DAY FLOOD       ACCT 1-09-00072-02          50.25

       I-201610076045       ACCT 3-11-00175-03 PCT 2         R   10/07/2016                                065883

        222 622-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              ACCT 3-11-00175-03 P        50.25                                 100.50
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VENDOR SET: 01     Bastrop County

BANK:       APCA   AP CLEARING ACCOUNT

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

004737                      TRAVIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 5

       I-G 259              CITATION  M A GABRIELA           R   10/07/2016                                065884

        100 341-2000        FEES OF OFFICE, CO SHERIFF    CITATION  M A GABRIE        75.00                                  75.00

 

000598                      973 MATERIALS, LLC

       I-9401516117         ACCT#912922/HFRS-2P              V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87099     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87448     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87482     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87522     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87556     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87583     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87615     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87642     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87677     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87704     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885

       I-9725-001-87728     ACCT 9725-001                    V   10/17/2016                                065885        18,639.01

 

000598                      973 MATERIALS, LLC

       M-CHECK              973 MATERIALS, LLC      VOIDED   V   10/17/2016                                065885        18,639.01CR

 

004643                      ALLSHRED INC

       I-201610055828       SHRED /ELECTIONS                 R   10/17/2016                                065886

        100 590-3550        ELECTIONS - DIRECT            SHRED /ELECTIONS           265.00

       I-592753             SHREDDING/OEM                    R   10/17/2016                                065886

        100 404-3100        SUPPLIES                      SHREDDING/OEM               55.00                                 320.00

 

003812                      ABREO & CARTER

       I-201610065909       16-17709                         R   10/17/2016                                065887

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17709                   590.00

       I-201610065910       16-17690                         R   10/17/2016                                065887

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17690                   385.00

       I-201610065913       16-17910                         R   10/17/2016                                065887

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17910                   265.00

       I-201610065914       16-17591                         R   10/17/2016                                065887

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17591                   240.00                               1,480.00

 

004604                      PROPHET EQUALITY II-B (ACTON A

       I-PRI1295416         CONT C0000121031                 R   10/17/2016                                065888

        221 621-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              CONT C0000121031            30.00                                  30.00

 

000954                      ADAM ROWINS

       I-201610065879       14-16404                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH14-16404                   757.50

       I-201610065880       14-16907                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH14-16907                   337.50

       I-201610065881       16-17709                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17709                   295.00
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       I-201610065882       15-17250                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17250                    75.00

       I-201610065883       16-17614                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17614                   160.00

       I-201610065884       16-17785                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17785                    15.00

       I-201610065885       16-17667                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17667                   250.00

       I-201610065886       16-17582                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17582                   195.00

       I-201610065887       15-16990                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-16990                   127.50

       I-201610065922       423-3930                         R   10/17/2016                                065889

        100 435-4108        CT APPT ATTY CIVIL - 423RD    423-3930                   112.50                               2,325.00

 

003117                      ADENA LEWIS

       I-201610045786       PER DIEM/TRAINING                R   10/17/2016                                065890

        100 593-4232        CONFERENCES/TRAINING          PER DIEM/TRAINING           70.00

       I-201610045792       PER DIEM/TRAINING                R   10/17/2016                                065890

        100 593-4232        CONFERENCES/TRAINING          PER DIEM/TRAINING           85.00                                 155.00

 

T11962                      AHRMA

       I-A60C6B             MEMBER -M WALTY                  R   10/17/2016                                065891

        100 406-4232        CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS      MEMBER -M WALTY             90.00                                  90.00

 

T11093                      ALERT

       I-201610065863       TRAINING                         R   10/17/2016                                065892

        100 560-4235        TRAINING                      TRAINING/E SANCHEZ         425.00                                 425.00

 

ALLIED                      ALLIED SALES CO.

       I-3128138            CUST 27615                       R   10/17/2016                                065893

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          CUST 27615                 250.94                                 250.94

 

T6702                       AMERICAN ASSN OF NOTARIES

       I-01-16725069        INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065894

        100 562-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               NOTARY-D HEMINGER           42.85                                  42.85

 

T14545                      AMG PRINTING & MAILING

       I-105951             #9 & #10 ENVELOPES/TAX OFFICE    R   10/17/2016                                065895

        100 500-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               #9 & #10 ENVELOPES/T     2,826.25

       I-106000             POSTCARDS/ELECTIONS              R   10/17/2016                                065895

        100 590-3550        ELECTIONS - DIRECT            POSTCARDS/ELECTIONS      5,243.23                               8,069.48
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T7520                       ANDERSON & ANDERSON LAW FIRM P

       I-201610065888       20150508                         R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 20150508                   250.00

       I-201610065889       15-17223                         R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17223                   302.50

       I-201610065938       49979                            R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 49979                      250.00

       I-201610065939       54085                            R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54085                      250.00

       I-201610065940       54522                            R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54522                      250.00

       I-201610065952       310292015E                       R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   310292015E                 200.00

       I-201610065953       4112653                          R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   4112653                    400.00

       I-201610065954       303192014CPOCS                   R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4103        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 21ST    303192014CPOCS             400.00

       I-201610065955       02-1016-2,14-BF                  R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4107        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 423RD   02-1016-2,14-BF            400.00

       I-201610065956       310292015E                       R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   310292015E                 200.00

       I-201610065957       304152014B,14-5-001774           R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4103        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 21ST    304152014B,14-5-0017       400.00

       I-201610065958       4042404-3,404214-1               R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4107        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 423RD   4042404-3,404214-1         600.00

       I-201610065961       14,922                           R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   14,922                     400.00

       I-201610065962       15820                            R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   15820                      400.00

       I-201610065999       369-335                          R   10/17/2016                                065896

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   369-335                    100.00                               4,802.50

 

002661                      C APPLEMAN ENT INC

       I-827736             ACCT#3-3053/PCT#2                R   10/17/2016                                065897

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT#3-3053/PCT#2           46.30                                  46.30

 

AQUAB                       AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY/OZARKA

       I-254663 257891      ACCT 013789         IHC          R   10/17/2016                                065898

        100 635-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT 013789                 64.34

       I-254691/258426      CUST#010149/EXTENSION            R   10/17/2016                                065898

        100 665-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CUST#010149/EXTENSIO        47.59

       I-257206,261454      ACCT#011280/CNTY CLERK           R   10/17/2016                                065898

        100 403-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#011280/CNTY CLE       100.50

       I-257213/261771      ACCT#013393/HR                   R   10/17/2016                                065898

        100 406-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#013393/HR              47.50                                 259.93
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AWS                         AQUA WATER SUPPLY

       I-201610035772       ACCT#7700010026/PCT#3            R   10/17/2016                                065899

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT#7700010026/PCT#       256.25

       I-201610055823       WATER/ROADS                      R   10/17/2016                                065899

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    WATER/ROADS                932.75

       I-201610055833       WATER/ROADS                      R   10/17/2016                                065899

        221 621-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              WATER/ROADS                 71.75

       I-201610055845       WATER/ROADS/AUGUST FLOOD         R   10/17/2016                                065899

        224 624-3613        2016 MEMORIAL DAY FLOOD       WATER/ROADS/AUGUST F       420.25

       I-201610055846       WATER/ROADS/SEPT    FLOOD        R   10/17/2016                                065899

        224 624-3613        2016 MEMORIAL DAY FLOOD       WATER/ROADS/SEPT           666.25                               2,347.25

 

004749                      ARDITH DROSCHE

       I-11443              REFUND OVERPAYMENT/9-12          R   10/17/2016                                065900

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            REFUND OVERPAYMENT/9       125.00                                 125.00

 

T7386                       AT&T

       I-201610045790       ACCT#512-A49-0048-1933           R   10/17/2016                                065901

        100 995-4425        BASIC TELEPHONE               ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       565.54

        100 995-4425        BASIC TELEPHONE               ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       220.66

        100 995-4425        BASIC TELEPHONE               ACCT#512-A49-0048-19        32.89

        100 995-4425        BASIC TELEPHONE               ACCT#512-A49-0048-19        76.54

        100 995-4425        BASIC TELEPHONE               ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       182.38

        100 995-4425        BASIC TELEPHONE               ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       193.68

        100 995-4425        BASIC TELEPHONE               ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       966.34

        100 995-4425        BASIC TELEPHONE               ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       853.32

        100 404-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       465.51

        100 404-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#512-A49-0048-19        76.54

       I-201610045796       ACCT#512-A49-0048-1933/PCT#1     R   10/17/2016                                065901

        221 621-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       110.31

       I-201610045797       ACCT#512-A49-0048-1933/PCT#2     R   10/17/2016                                065901

        222 622-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       247.57

       I-201610045798       ACCT#512-A49-0048-1933/PCT#3     R   10/17/2016                                065901

        223 623-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       179.78

       I-201610045799       ACCT#512-A49-0048-1933/PCT#4     R   10/17/2016                                065901

        224 624-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#512-A49-0048-19       134.33                               4,305.39

 

T14427                      AT&T MOBILITY II, LLC

       I-201609295718       ACCT#287263291654                R   10/17/2016                                065902

        220 452-4999        JP 2 DRIVERS SAFETY           ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 505-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 495-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 505-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 475-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 475-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 563-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 475-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 404-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99
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T14427                      AT&T MOBILITY II, LLC CONT

       I-201609295718       ACCT#287263291654                R   10/17/2016                                065902

        100 404-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 404-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 495-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 497-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           44.40

        100 590-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 665-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 406-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.00

        100 505-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 505-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 505-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 590-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 505-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 475-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 453-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 510-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 404-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 495-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

        100 400-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           25.90

        100 590-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654           37.99

       I-201609305733       ACCT#287263291654/PCT#2          R   10/17/2016                                065902

        222 622-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654/PC        75.98

       I-201609305734       ACCT#287263291654/PCT#4          R   10/17/2016                                065902

        224 624-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654/PC        35.99

       I-201609305735       ACCT#287263291654/LEWIS          R   10/17/2016                                065902

        265 515-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291654/LE        37.99                               1,207.01

 

AT&T13                      AT&T MOBILITY-W&M

       I-201610045789       ACCT#826392401/DPS               R   10/17/2016                                065903

        100 995-4456        DPS WEIGHTS/MEASURES          ACCT#826392401/DPS         106.16                                 106.16

 

000787                      AT&T

       I-201610045806       ACCT#287263291729/SO             R   10/17/2016                                065904

        100 560-4211        COMMUNICATIONS                ACCT#287263291729/SO     2,089.08                               2,089.08

 

003291                      GRAND JUNCTION NEWSPAPERS INC

       I-640126             ACCT#G28953                      R   10/17/2016                                065905

        100 995-4310        ADVERTISING & LEGAL NOTICES   ACCT#G28953                917.28

       I-651013             ACCT#G29500/TERMIN OF PARENT     R   10/17/2016                                065905

        100 995-4310        ADVERTISING & LEGAL NOTICES   ACCT#G29500/TERMIN O       241.36

       I-652027             ACCT#G28953/TAX RATE             R   10/17/2016                                065905

        100 995-4310        ADVERTISING & LEGAL NOTICES   ACCT#G28953/TAX RATE        64.84                               1,223.48
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004716                      AUSTIN GASTROENTEROLOGY ANESTH

       I-201610066005       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                065906

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            555.30                                 555.30

 

APA                         AUSTIN PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES

       I-201610066006       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                065907

        100 635-4913        LAB/XRAY                      INDIGENT HEALTH            137.41                                 137.41

 

T1251                       AUSTIN RADIOLOGICAL ASSOC

       I-201610066007       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                065908

        100 635-4913        LAB/XRAY                      INDIGENT HEALTH            117.35                                 117.35

 

T3200                       AUSTIN SOUTHWEST ORTHOPAEDIC G

       I-201610066008       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                065909

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            439.46                                 439.46

 

B&B                         JIM ATTRA INC

       I-470979,475338      CUST#1750/PCT#3                  R   10/17/2016                                065910

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST#1750/PCT#3            832.67

       I-472099/472883      CUST#1700/PCT#2                  R   10/17/2016                                065910

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#1700/PCT#2             91.29

       I-472341/475114      CUST#1650/GS                     R   10/17/2016                                065910

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#1650/GS                64.14

       I-472794 474266      CUST 1650                        R   10/17/2016                                065910

        221 621-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          CUST 1650                  125.20

       I-473707,474326      CUST#1800/PCT#4                  R   10/17/2016                                065910

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          CUST#1800/PCT#4            697.71

       I-INV 9205-470997    INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065910

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             REPAIR LAWNMOWER/SO        850.87                               2,661.88

 

003696                      BBTC LLC

       I-201610045820       INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065911

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICSHIPPING                    14.87

       I-J160851            INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065911

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICUNIFORMS/G TAVERA          119.97

       I-J160863            INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065911

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICUNIFORMS/T EDWARDS         119.97                                 254.81

 

T5205                       BANNON & ASSOCIATES

       I-201610065860       TRAINING                         R   10/17/2016                                065912

        100 560-4235        TRAINING                      TRAINING                   500.00                                 500.00

 

002063                      BARBARA STOHLER

       I-    14,536         RESTITUTION-J STOHLER            R   10/17/2016                                065913

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-J STOHLE        25.00

       I-   14,536          RESTITUTION-J STOHLER            R   10/17/2016                                065913

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-J STOHLE        50.00                                  75.00
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T8883                       DEBORAH D. SPARKMAN

       I-0117               UNIT 0117                        R   10/17/2016                                065914

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           REPLACE WINDOWS/SO         450.00                                 450.00

 

003002                      BASTROP CNTY LONG TERM RECOVER

       I- 1                 REG-A LEWIS,C WOLFORD            R   10/17/2016                                065915

        265 515-3101        MARKETING MATERIALS           REG-A LEWIS,C WOLFOR       190.00                                 190.00

 

004744                      BASTROP CNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY

       I-246                REFUND-OVERPAYMENT               R   10/17/2016                                065916

        100 370-5600        ELECTION CONTRACT SRVS        REFUND-OVERPAYMENT       1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

T1636                       BASTROP CNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT

       I-  12344            SERVICE/9-02-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-02-16            200.00

       I-10693              SERVICE/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-29-16            275.00

       I-10734              SERVICE/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-29-16             87.93

       I-11178              SERVICE/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-29-16             83.94

       I-11495              SERVICE/9-9-16                   R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-9-16             275.00

       I-11644              SERVICE/09-01-2016               R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/09-01-2016         200.00

       I-11646              SERVICE/9-07-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-07-16            275.00

       I-11766              SERVICE/8-30-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-30-16            475.00

       I-11885              SERVICE/9-08-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-08-16            275.00

       I-12110              SERVICE/9-09-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-09-16            275.00

       I-12229              SERVICE/9-09-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-09-16            200.00

       I-12289              SERVICE/9-14-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-14-16            200.00

       I-12359              SERVICE/9-1-16                   R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-1-16             265.00

       I-12379              SERVICE/8-25-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-25-16             75.00

       I-12383              SERVICE/8-25-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-25-16             75.00

       I-12388              SERVICE/8-26-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-26-16            275.00

       I-12413              SERVICE/9-2-16                   R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-2-16             200.00

       I-12432              SERVICE/9-6-16                   R   10/17/2016                                065917
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T1636                       BASTROP CNTY SHERIFF'SCONT

       I-12432              SERVICE/9-6-16                   R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-6-16              35.00

       I-12448              SERVICE/9-09-2016                R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-09-2016           75.00

       I-12487              SERVICE/8-31-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-31-16            150.00

       I-12495              SERVICE/8-30-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-30-16            225.00

       I-7759               SERVICE/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065917

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-29-16             10.86                               4,207.73

 

001542                      BASTROP PROVIDENCE FUNERAL HOM

       I-2016096            TRANSPORT-W SCOLTON              R   10/17/2016                                065918

        100 995-4101        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-JP'S & DTRANSPORT-W SCOLTON        295.00

       I-2016097            TRANSPORT/J D HENDERSON          R   10/17/2016                                065918

        100 995-4101        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-JP'S & DTRANSPORT/J D HENDER       390.00

       I-2016100            TRANSPORT-S L HOELSHER           R   10/17/2016                                065918

        100 995-4101        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-JP'S & DTRANSPORT-S L HOELSH       400.00

       I-2016106            TRANSPORT-E SLATON               R   10/17/2016                                065918

        100 995-4101        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-JP'S & DTRANSPORT-E SLATON         495.00

       I-870                CONTRACT#2016098/J CAPPS         R   10/17/2016                                065918

        100 401-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         CONTRACT#2016098/J C       695.00

       I-873                CONTRACT#2016101/W SCOLTON       R   10/17/2016                                065918

        100 401-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         CONTRACT#2016101/W S       695.00

       I-876                BURIAL/J HENDERSON               R   10/17/2016                                065918

        100 401-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         BURIAL/J HENDERSON       1,500.00                               4,470.00

 

001081                      BASTROP RETAIL PARTNERS LP

       I-201609305723       381 AGREE SALES TAX PMT 15-16    R   10/17/2016                                065919

        100 335-9008        381 AGREEMENT SALES TAX       381 AGREE SALES TAX     57,871.92                              57,871.92

 

002504                      BASTROP SIGNS & BANNERS

       I-3019               2" WHITE LETTERING/PCT#4         R   10/17/2016                                065920

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          2" WHITE LETTERING/P        56.00                                  56.00

 

T5228                       BASTROP TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE LLC

       I-1-18876            INV 1-18876 / UNIT 1628          R   10/17/2016                                065921

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE            UNIT 1628/SO              167.43                                 167.43

 

000485                      BASTROP TREE SERVICE, INC

       I-4879               Removal of Willow Tree           R   10/17/2016                                065922

        100 520-3550        SIGN SHOP DISPOSAL/OPERATING  Removal of Willow Tr       275.00                                 275.00
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000110                      DAVID H OUTON

       I-201610065861       SEPTEMBER SERVICES               R   10/17/2016                                065923

        100 560-4110        PRE EMPLOYMENT EXPENSES       LAW ENFORCEMENT          2,222.50

       I-201610065862       SEPTEMBER SERVICES               R   10/17/2016                                065923

        100 560-4110        PRE EMPLOYMENT EXPENSES       JAIL/BACKGROUND CHEC       297.50                               2,520.00

 

KEITH                       BEN E KEITH CO.

       I-74094953           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065924

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            CUST#066184/INMATE F       977.60

       I-74101657           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065924

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            CUST#066184/SO           1,531.42                               2,509.02

 

003829                      DOUGLAS BERRYANN

       I-1547               BROKEN 2" LINE,FIX LEAKS         R   10/17/2016                                065925

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         BROKEN 2" LINE,FIX L       275.00

       I-1689               CLEARED DRAIN/PULLED TOILETS     R   10/17/2016                                065925

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CLEARED DRAIN/PULLED       865.00

       I-1706               REPLACE BROKEN PIPE              R   10/17/2016                                065925

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         REPLACE BROKEN PIPE      1,142.50

       I-1729               ROMOVED BROKEN TOILET            R   10/17/2016                                065925

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ROMOVED BROKEN TOILE       695.00                               2,977.50

 

001112                      MULTI SERVICE CORP

       I-201610055827       Digital Recorder                 R   10/17/2016                                065926

        100 560-5753        POLICE EQUIPMENT              Shipping                     9.93

       I-201610055852       ORDER 116260556680               R   10/17/2016                                065926

        100 560-5752        PURCHASE OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT  EZ-DUPE 3 TARGET DUP       340.99

       I-201610065875       ORDER 116260556680               R   10/17/2016                                065926

        100 560-5752        PURCHASE OF OFFICE EQUIPMENT  SHREDDER                   189.99

       I-2421832            Digital Recorder                 R   10/17/2016                                065926

        100 560-5753        POLICE EQUIPMENT              RECORDER/CUST14659         316.50                                 857.41

 

002443                      BEXAR COUNTY SHERIFF

       I-11178              SERVICE/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065927

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-29-16             60.00                                  60.00

 

003737                      REPUBLIC SERVICES INC BFI WAST

       I-3-0843-1269216     ACCT 3-0843-1269216              R   10/17/2016                                065928

        100 563-3319        BLDG MAINTENANCE              ACCT 3-0843-1269216        121.03                                 121.03

 

004147                      BIG WRENCH ROAD SERVICE INC

       I-3294,3179          VEHICLE MAINT/PCT#4              R   10/17/2016                                065929

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          VEHICLE MAINT/PCT#4      5,682.79

       I-3312               REPAIRS                          R   10/17/2016                                065929

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          REPAIRS                    503.84

       I-3363               REPAIRS                          R   10/17/2016                                065929

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          REPAIRS                    318.12                               6,504.75
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000593                      BIMBO FOODS INC

       I-201610055848       INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065930

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            FOOD/SO                    222.60

       I-84078914496        INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065930

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            CUST#000125045 01301       243.80                                 466.40

 

003732                      BLAS J COY JR

       I-201610065928       54255                            R   10/17/2016                                065931

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54255                      250.00

       I-201610065978       DETENTION HEARING/K BURKETT      R   10/17/2016                                065931

        100 426-4132        CT APPOINTED ATTY JUVENILE    DETENTION HEARING/K        100.00                                 350.00

 

001367                      BOBBY BROWN

       I-201610045816       INV 3973/UNIT 1628               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 1628/SO/INV 380       847.20

       I-201610045817       UNIT 1665                        R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 1665/SO               109.56

       I-3804               INV 3804/UNIT 8948               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 8948/SO               382.81

       I-3942               UNIT 8944                        R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 8944/ALTERNATOR       377.98

       I-3961               INV 3961/UNIT 4236               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 4236/SO               307.63

       I-3963 0             INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 1667/SO                48.01

       I-3976               INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 4827/SO                15.45

       I-3977               INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 1665/SO                74.61

       I-3978 0             INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 8948/SO                65.11

       I-3985               INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 126/SO                 15.45

       I-3986               INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 8950/SO                30.90

       I-3991               INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 3102/SO                50.78

       I-3992               INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 4718/SO                48.01

       I-3993 CABLES        INV 3993/UNIT 8217               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 8217/SO               247.92

       I-3996               INV 3996/UNIT 8610               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 8610/SO               750.03

       I-3997               INV 3997/UNIT 0118               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 0118/SO             1,370.69

       I-3998               INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 1672/SO                48.01

       I-3999 0             INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932
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001367                      BOBBY BROWN           CONT

       I-3999 0             INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 0117/SO               111.51

       I-4001 0             INV 3963/UNIT 1667               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 0118/SO               111.51

       I-4006               INV 4006/UNIT 4236               R   10/17/2016                                065932

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 4236/SO               934.44                               5,947.61

 

002841                      BRAZOS COUNTY SHERIFF

       I-12383              SERVICE/8-25-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065933

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-25-16             70.00                                  70.00

 

T11280                      BRYAN GOERTZ

       I-201610055841       REIMB-TRAINING                   R   10/17/2016                                065934

        100 475-4232        CONFERENCES, SEMINARS         REIMB-TRAINING             408.75

        100 475-4231        TRANSPORTATION                REIMB-TRAINING             887.91                               1,296.66

 

T9216                       LAW OFFICE OF BRYAN W. MCDANIE

       I-201610065944       54129                            R   10/17/2016                                065935

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54129                      250.00

       I-201610065945       54042                            R   10/17/2016                                065935

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54042                      250.00

       I-201610065946       54337                            R   10/17/2016                                065935

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54337                      250.00                                 750.00

 

T12628                      CAD SUPPLIES SPECIALTY

       I-257424             PRINT HEADS/GIS & ADDRESSING     R   10/17/2016                                065936

        100 680-5750        MACHINERY/EQUIPMENT           PRINT HEADS/GIS & AD     1,710.00

       I-257424-1           CLEANERS/GIS & ADDRESSING        R   10/17/2016                                065936

        100 680-5750        MACHINERY/EQUIPMENT           CLEANERS/GIS & ADDRE       342.00                               2,052.00

 

T12518                      CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL

       I-2016M200           MEMBERSHIP DUES-FY'17            R   10/17/2016                                065937

        100 995-4910        MEMBERSHIP DUES, COUNTY ORGANIMEMBERSHIP DUES-FY'1     4,075.65                               4,075.65

 

CBOA                        CAPITOL BEARING OF AUSTIN

       I-1585498            ACCT#000690/HOSE/PCT#2           R   10/17/2016                                065938

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT#000690/HOSE/PCT       187.92

       I-1585895            ACCT#000690/PCT#3                R   10/17/2016                                065938

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT#000690/PCT#3          262.24                                 450.16

 

003164                      CARD SERVICE CENTER

       C-201610065865       CARD SERVICE CENTER              R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 505-5750        MACHINERY/EQUIPMENT           Apple Refund                51.73CR

       C-201610065866       CARD SERVICE CENTER              R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 563-4544        EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & REPAIRWalmart Refund               6.36CR

       C-201610065867       CARD SERVICE CENTER              R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 563-4544        EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE & REPAIRWalmart Refund               6.36CR

       I-201610055849       TRANSPORT                        R   10/17/2016                                065939
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003164                      CARD SERVICE CENTER   CONT

       I-201610055849       TRANSPORT                        R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 562-4231        TRANSPORTATION & LODGING      BENNETT                     86.81

       I-201610055850       TRANSPORT                        R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 562-4231        TRANSPORTATION & LODGING      MURLEY                      33.17

       I-201610055851       TRANSPORT                        R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 562-4231        TRANSPORTATION & LODGING      LEATHERWOOD                 52.29

       I-201610065868       CARD SERVICE CENTER              R   10/17/2016                                065939

        221 621-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         Craigslist                  35.00

       I-201610065869       CARD SERVICE CENTER              R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 563-3333        MEDICAL                       Amazon                     221.38

       I-201610065870       CARD SERVICE CENTER              R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 563-3100        SUPPLIES                      Walmart                    141.52

       I-201610065871       CARD SERVICE CENTER              R   10/17/2016                                065939

        100 590-3555        ELECTIONS - INDIRECT          Walmart                    232.32

       I-201610065872       CARD SERVICE CENTER              R   10/17/2016                                065939

        224 624-5750        MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT         HD Supply                  549.99                               1,288.03

 

T6383                       CARDIOTHORACIC & VASCULAR SURG

       I-201610076010       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                065940

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            669.40

        100 635-4913        LAB/XRAY                      INDIGENT HEALTH             50.25                                 719.65

 

003233                      CASEY DEAN HANCHEY

       I-480510    480511   MOWING/WEEDING                   R   10/17/2016                                065941

        221 621-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              MOWING/WEEDING             896.00                                 896.00

 

CTMF                        CEN-TEX MARINE FABRICATORS,INC

       I-10702              SUPPLIES/PCT 2                   R   10/17/2016                                065942

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         SUPPLIES/PCT 2             160.00                                 160.00

 

CTRPNT                      CENTERPOINT ENERGY

       I-201610035764       ACCT#2974567-6/200 JACKSON       R   10/17/2016                                065943

        100 562-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT#2974567-6/200 J     1,152.88

       I-201610035765       ACCT#3204434-\9/104 LOOP 15W     R   10/17/2016                                065943

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT#3204434-\9/104         35.84

       I-201610045788       ACCT#2959074-2/106 LOOP 150W     R   10/17/2016                                065943

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT#2959074-2/106 L        40.15                               1,228.87

 

CENTEX                      CENTEX MATERIALS LLC

       I-30112576           CUST#BASPCT3/BASE/PCT#3          R   10/17/2016                                065944

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST#BASPCT3/BASE/PC       403.47

       I-30112625           BASPCT2                          R   10/17/2016                                065944

        222 622-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              BASPCT2                  3,721.31

       I-30112668           CUST#BASPCT3/BASE/PCT#3          R   10/17/2016                                065944

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST#BASPCT3/BASE/PC       778.06

       I-30112754           CUST#BASPCT3/BASE/PCT#3          R   10/17/2016                                065944

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST#BASPCT3/BASE/PC       780.59
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       I-30112784           BASPCT3   MATERRIALS             R   10/17/2016                                065944

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    BASPCT3   MATERRIALS     3,029.53

       I-30112816           CUST#BASPCT3/PCT#3               R   10/17/2016                                065944

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST#BASPCT3/PCT#3       2,798.97

       I-30112864           BASPCT3     MATERIALS            R   10/17/2016                                065944

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    BASPCT3     MATERIAL     1,959.66                              13,471.59

 

004734                      CHARLES BELL

       I-14744              RESTITUTION-A KELLOUGH           R   10/17/2016                                065945

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-A KELLOU        50.00                                  50.00

 

T7886                       ROBERT J SALDIVAR

       I-000017             SUPPLIES/ANIMAL SERVICES         R   10/17/2016                                065946

        100 563-3100        SUPPLIES                      SUPPLIES/ANIMAL SERV       195.95                                 195.95

 

T9145                       CHRIS MATT DILLON

       I-201610065926       54260,24561                      R   10/17/2016                                065947

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54260,24561                375.00

       I-201610065959       16,066                           R   10/17/2016                                065947

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   16,066                     400.00

       I-201610065989       15-17523                         R   10/17/2016                                065947

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17523                   100.00

       I-201610065990       15-17180                         R   10/17/2016                                065947

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17180                   250.00

       I-201610065991       16-17955                         R   10/17/2016                                065947

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17955                   100.00

       I-201610065992       15-17903                         R   10/17/2016                                065947

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17903                   100.00                               1,325.00

 

004751                      CHRISTINA WITHERSPOON

       I-201610065859       PER DIEM                         R   10/17/2016                                065948

        100 562-4231        TRANSPORTATION & LODGING      PER DIEM                   115.00                                 115.00

 

001611                      CHRISTOPHER DAVID HOMES

       I-2016-3992          REFUND-NOT CNTY MAINTAINED       R   10/17/2016                                065949

        100 370-6260        DEVELOPMENT PERMIT FEES       REFUND-NOT CNTY MAIN        25.00                                  25.00

 

004228                      CINDYE WOLFORD

       I-201610055825       PER DIEM/TRAINING                R   10/17/2016                                065950

        265 515-3101        MARKETING MATERIALS           PER DIEM/TRAINING          170.00                                 170.00

 

CINTAS                      CINTAS CORP

       I-8402872852         CUST#10342487/PCT#3              R   10/17/2016                                065951

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST#10342487/PCT#3        229.95

       I-8402879472         CUST#10342486/PCT#2              R   10/17/2016                                065951

        222 622-4550        OPERATIONAL EXPENSES          CUST#10342486/PCT#2         37.33                                 267.28
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T9242                       CINTAS CORPORATION #488

       I-086393734  0863970 ACCT 086-11386                   R   10/17/2016                                065952

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     ACCT 086-11386           1,029.43                               1,029.43

 

BCO                         CITY OF BASTROP

       I-201610076031       UTILITIES-LAW CENTER             R   10/17/2016                                065953

        100 562-4430        UTILITIES                     UTILITIES-LAW CENTER    21,384.49

       I-201610076033       UTILITIES-DEVELOPMENT CTR        R   10/17/2016                                065953

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     UTILITIES-DEVELOPMEN     1,457.92

       I-201610076034       UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE             R   10/17/2016                                065953

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE    12,947.78                              35,790.19

 

CLINIC                      CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORIE

       I-201610076011       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                065954

        100 635-4913        LAB/XRAY                      INDIGENT HEALTH            249.84                                 249.84

 

T8825                       CNA SURETY

       I-201610076016       BOND 61524169                    R   10/17/2016                                065955

        100 995-4415        INSURANCE AUTO LIABILITY/PROPEBOND 61524169              177.50

       I-201610076017       BOND 61524177                    R   10/17/2016                                065955

        100 995-4415        INSURANCE AUTO LIABILITY/PROPEBOND 61524177               92.50                                 270.00

 

004523                      CODY GILLIS

       I-   14,503          RESTITUTION-M ALMS               R   10/17/2016                                065956

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-M ALMS          50.00

       I-  14503            RESTITUTION-M ALMS               R   10/17/2016                                065956

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-M ALMS          50.00                                 100.00

 

002869                      COLTON STABENO

       I-201610035769       REIMB-SNAKE BOOTS                R   10/17/2016                                065957

        100 655-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               REIMB-SNAKE BOOTS          286.85                                 286.85

 

002480                      COMAL COUNTY SHERIFF

       I-12359              SERVICE/9-1-16                   R   10/17/2016                                065958

        100 995-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES/AUDIT   SERVICE/9-1-16              75.00                                  75.00

 

COMMER                      GREENWICH INC

       I-0458653-IN         INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065959

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             FREEZER REPAIR/SO          380.51                                 380.51

 

002809                      COMMUNITY COFFEE COMPANY LLC

       I-12463626746        INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065960

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            CUST#1084841/COFFEE        186.00                                 186.00
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003939                      COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTERS

       I-201610076012       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                065961

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            230.06

        100 635-4913        LAB/XRAY                      INDIGENT HEALTH              6.20                                 236.26

 

003001                      RICHARD OSBORNE

       I-2016-539           REPAIRS                          R   10/17/2016                                065962

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          REPAIRS                    125.00                                 125.00

 

CONTEC                      CONTECH ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS I

       I-IN00276841         SALE 0000695143                  R   10/17/2016                                065963

        224 624-3613        2016 MEMORIAL DAY FLOOD       SALE 0000695143          1,339.88                               1,339.88

 

003723                      CONVERGENCE CABLING INC

       I-18809              PROJ#18809 DH ANNEX T&M          R   10/17/2016                                065964

        100 995-4113        COURT HOUSE SECURITY          PROJ#18809 DH ANNEX        292.00

       I-18812              PROJ#18812 DH CLERKS OFFICE 9    R   10/17/2016                                065964

        100 450-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         PROJ#18812 DH CLERKS     1,000.00

       I-18823              PROJ#18823 DH COURTHOUSE DROP    R   10/17/2016                                065964

        100 995-4113        COURT HOUSE SECURITY          PROJ#18823 DH COURTH       500.00                               1,792.00

 

001457                      COTHRON SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC

       I-14521              COTHRON SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC   R   10/17/2016                                065965

        220 995-4111        JP TECHNOLOGY                 Smithville Annex        26,106.00

       I-201609305746       COTHRON SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC   R   10/17/2016                                065965

        220 995-4111        JP TECHNOLOGY                 Elgin Annex             26,106.00                              52,212.00

 

001894                      COUFAL-PRATER EQUIPMENT LTD

       I-P08124             BASTR002    PARTS                R   10/17/2016                                065966

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          BASTR002    PARTS          289.88                                 289.88

 

004106                      CRESSIDA EVELYN KWOLEK

       I-201610045813       SEPTEMBER INVOICE                R   10/17/2016                                065967

        100 560-4110        PRE EMPLOYMENT EXPENSES       SEPTEMBER INVOICE          750.00                                 750.00

 

T7302                       CROSSROADS ANIMAL HOSPITAL

       I-39952              ACCT 1839/ANIMAL SHELTER         R   10/17/2016                                065968

        100 563-3333        MEDICAL                       ACCT 1839/ANIMAL SHE        16.95

       I-39969              ACCT 1839,ANIMAL SHELTER         R   10/17/2016                                065968

        100 563-3333        MEDICAL                       ACCT 1839,ANIMAL SHE        16.95                                  33.90

 

T11708                      CRYSTAL DEAR

       I-201610035771       OFFICE CLEANINGS/SEPT 9 & 23     R   10/17/2016                                065969

        222 622-4550        OPERATIONAL EXPENSES          OFFICE CLEANINGS/SEP       150.00                                 150.00
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000562                      NATIONAL FOOD GROUP INC

       I-0766277            INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065970

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            INMATE FOOD/SO           3,769.36

       I-0766811            INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065970

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            SO#O0218287/TUNA/SO      3,612.00

       I-0767064            INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065970

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            SO#SO0218860/CHEESE/     1,084.80

       I-766278             INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065970

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            INMATE FOOD/SO           2,698.85                              11,165.01

 

T9280                       CUSTOM PRODUCTS CORPORATION

       I-300131             Sign Shop Material               R   10/17/2016                                065971

        100 520-3550        SIGN SHOP DISPOSAL/OPERATING  Sign Shop Material         285.43                                 285.43

 

T7935                       DAHILL INDUSTRIES, INC

       I-31437271-56        COPIER LEASE/AUDITOR             R   10/17/2016                                065972

        100 495-5750        MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT         COPIER LEASE/AUDITOR       254.14

       I-31512381-39        COPIER LEASE/PURCHASING          R   10/17/2016                                065972

        100 498-5750        MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT         COPIER LEASE/PURCHAS       140.32                                 394.46

 

002352                      DALLAS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 1

       I-12110              SERVICE/9-09-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065973

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-09-16            160.00

       I-12432              SERVICE/9-6-16                   R   10/17/2016                                065973

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-6-16             160.00

       I-12487              SERVICE/8-31-16                  R   10/17/2016                                065973

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-31-16             80.00                                 400.00

 

004741                      DANNY GREG BILLS

       I-2016-4036          REFUND-DRIVEWAY PERMIT/NOT CNT   R   10/17/2016                                065974

        100 370-6260        DEVELOPMENT PERMIT FEES       REFUND-DRIVEWAY PERM        25.00                                  25.00

 

002355                      DARYL BUTLER

       I-12519              RESTITUTION-J CRAFT              R   10/17/2016                                065975

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-J CRAFT         12.50                                  12.50

 

BROOKS                      DAVID B BROOKS

       I-201610055830       LEGAL CONSULT SERVICES/SEPT'16   R   10/17/2016                                065976

        100 401-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         LEGAL CONSULT SERVIC       100.00                                 100.00

 

T6933                       DAVID C FOLKERS MD

       I-201610076014       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                065977

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            631.68                                 631.68
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003335                      DAVID M COLLINS

       I-201610065964       15-17513                         R   10/17/2016                                065978

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17513                   615.00                                 615.00

 

004732                      DAVID SHAW

       I-  12379            REFUND OVERPAY COURT COSTS       R   10/17/2016                                065979

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            REFUND OVERPAY COURT        75.00                                  75.00

 

000653                      DAVIS & STANTON INC

       I-126348             AWARD PINS                       R   10/17/2016                                065980

        100 560-3213        UNIFORMS FOR OFFICERS         AWARD PINS                 420.63

       I-126371             INV 126371                       R   10/17/2016                                065980

        100 560-3213        UNIFORMS FOR OFFICERS         AWARD PINS/SO               73.00

       I-201610045808       AWARD PINS                       R   10/17/2016                                065980

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICAWARD PINS                 420.62                                 914.25

 

DELL                        DELL

       I-XK1MRP1T8          Computers                        R   10/17/2016                                065981

        100 101-0202        PREPAID EXPENSES              Latitude 15 5000         2,647.22

       I-XK1N6959           Computers                        R   10/17/2016                                065981

        100 101-0202        PREPAID EXPENSES              Dell USB DVD               101.38                               2,748.60

 

T5686                       DICKENS LOCKSMITH INC

       I-22977              INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065982

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             PADLOCK/SO                 165.25

       I-22981              DUPLICATE KEYS/ELGIN ANNEX/GS    R   10/17/2016                                065982

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         DUPLICATE KEYS/ELGIN        30.00                                 195.25

 

001911                      DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESO

       I-16081117N          CUST#PKE5000                     R   10/17/2016                                065983

        100 404-4212        COMMUNICATION RADIO SYSTEM    CUST#PKE5000             1,344.22

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     CUST#PKE5000             1,703.76                               3,047.98

 

000573                      DISCOUNT DOOR & METAL, LLC

       I-62490              SUPPLIES                         R   10/17/2016                                065984

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          SUPPLIES                    31.16

       I-62657              SUPPLIES                         R   10/17/2016                                065984

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          SUPPLIES                     7.02

       I-74288              SUPPLIES                         R   10/17/2016                                065984

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          SUPPLIES                 1,223.66                               1,261.84

 

004736                      DOLLAR GENERAL

       I-   10,442          RESTITUTION-R WRIGHT             R   10/17/2016                                065985

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-R WRIGHT        13.61                                  13.61

 



 3/01/2017 10:27 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      26

VENDOR SET: 01     Bastrop County

BANK:       APCA   AP CLEARING ACCOUNT

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

004717                      2015 MARKET CENTER LLC

       I-201610055824       RESERVATION-C WOLFORD            R   10/17/2016                                065986

        265 515-3101        MARKETING MATERIALS           RESERVATION-C WOLFOR       522.30                                 522.30

 

T9323                       DUNNE & JUAREZ L.L.C.

       I-201610065929       54636,20160564                   R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54636,20160564             375.00

       I-201610065930       54680,53643                      R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54680,53643                375.00

       I-201610065931       52188,CH-20130331                R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 52188,CH-20130331          375.00

       I-201610065960       408135-2M                        R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   408135-2M                  400.00

       I-201610065968       16-17795 CPS                     R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17795 CPS               175.00

       I-201610065970       16-17904                         R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17904                   287.50

       I-201610065981       16-17909                         R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17909                   250.00

       I-201610065982       10-14027                         R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH10-14027                   225.00

       I-201610065983       16-17975                         R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17975                   100.00

       I-201610065984       16-17974                         R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17974                   100.00

       I-201610065985       54358                            R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54358                      250.00

       I-201610065986       54570                            R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54570                      250.00

       I-201610066003       423-4129                         R   10/17/2016                                065987

        100 435-4108        CT APPT ATTY CIVIL - 423RD    423-4129                   150.00                               3,312.50

 

T6190                       ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE IN

       I-985326             ACCT#B06875/ELECTIONS            R   10/17/2016                                065988

        100 590-3500        MAINTENANCE FEES              ACCT#B06875/ELECTION     1,575.00                               1,575.00

 

EU                          CITY OF ELGIN UTILITIES

       I-201610045793       ACCT#007-0011534-001/1125 DILD   R   10/17/2016                                065989

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT#007-0011534-001       200.55

       I-201610045794       ACCT#007-0008410-002/218 S MAI   R   10/17/2016                                065989

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT#007-0008410-002        95.93

       I-201610045795       ACCT#007-0011530-000/704 BULL    R   10/17/2016                                065989

        100 995-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT#007-0011530-000        83.68

       I-201610045800       ACCT007-0071128-001/1133 DILDY   R   10/17/2016                                065989

        224 624-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT007-0071128-001/        16.75

       I-201610045801       ACCT007-0011510-000/708 BULL R   R   10/17/2016                                065989

        224 624-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT007-0011510-000/       217.35

       I-201610045802       ACCT007-0011501-000/708A BULL    R   10/17/2016                                065989
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EU                          CITY OF ELGIN UTILITIECONT

       I-201610045802       ACCT007-0011501-000/708A BULL    R   10/17/2016                                065989

        224 624-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT007-0011501-000/       118.82

       I-201610045803       ACCT007-0011544-001/1133 DILDY   R   10/17/2016                                065989

        224 624-4430        UTILITIES                     ACCT007-0011544-001/        87.64                                 820.72

            BARN

 

003027                      ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC

       I-145-01925-01       INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                065990

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             CUST#0888336-001/SO        423.69                                 423.69

 

004753                      NORTHWEST AUSTIN EMERGENCY ANI

       I-419379             ANIMAL SHELTER FEES              R   10/17/2016                                065991

        100 563-3333        MEDICAL                       ANIMAL SHELTER FEES        168.90                                 168.90

 

T4842                       EQUIPMENT DEPOT

       I-51185800           CUST#530899/PCT#4                R   10/17/2016                                065992

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          CUST#530899/PCT#4        2,054.40                               2,054.40

 

000589                      ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS INC

       I-9401524602         ACCT#912897/PCT#3                R   10/17/2016                                065993

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT#912897/PCT#3          140.00

       I-9401524603         ACCT#912897/DEMURRAGE/PCT#3      R   10/17/2016                                065993

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT#912897/DEMURRAG       200.00

       I-9401524711         ACCT#912897/HFRS-2/PCT#3         R   10/17/2016                                065993

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT#912897/HFRS-2/P     6,455.11

       I-9401525206         ACCT#912897/HFRS-2/PCT#3         R   10/17/2016                                065993

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT#912897/HFRS-2/P     6,405.10

       I-9401525207         ACCT#912897/HFRS-2/PCT#3         R   10/17/2016                                065993

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT#912897/HFRS-2/P     6,578.85

       I-9401525364         bill 912904                      R   10/17/2016                                065993

        222 622-3613        2016 MEMORIAL DAY FLOOD       bill 912904              5,875.43

       I-9401525965         BILL 912904                      R   10/17/2016                                065993

        222 622-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              BILL 912904              4,871.15

       I-9401529405         BOL#18368/DEMURRAGE/PCT#3        R   10/17/2016                                065993

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    BOL#18368/DEMURRAGE/        40.00

       I-9401529406         CUST 912897                      R   10/17/2016                                065993

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST 912897                 40.00

       I-9401529413         CUST 912904                      R   10/17/2016                                065993

        222 622-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              CUST 912904                120.00                              30,725.64

 

G&C                         EUGENE W BRIGGS JR

       I-99333              PAPER/EXTENSION                  R   10/17/2016                                065994

        100 665-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               PAPER/EXTENSION             64.10

       I-99396              2016 GENERAL ELECTION SCHED/LO   R   10/17/2016                                065994

        100 590-3550        ELECTIONS - DIRECT            2016 GENERAL ELECTIO        99.05

       I-99411              FERAL HOG BNTY/EXTENSION         R   10/17/2016                                065994

        100 665-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               FERAL HOG BNTY/EXTEN       181.10
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       I-99471              BUSINESS CARDS                   R   10/17/2016                                065994

        100 560-5003        PRINTING/FORMS                BUSINESS CARDS              16.39                                 360.64

 

T526                        FEDERAL EXPRESS

       I-5-546-52713        ACCT#4702-9210-5/IT              R   10/17/2016                                065995

        100 505-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#4702-9210-5/IT        140.56

       I-5-553-74731        ACCT#1305-8295-8/DA              R   10/17/2016                                065995

        100 475-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#1305-8295-8/DA         21.70                                 162.26

 

T8083                       FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC

       I-3942027            CUST 231183                      R   10/17/2016                                065996

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST 231183                279.13                                 279.13

 

004691                      FLEET COR TECHNOLOGIES INC

       I-NP48408291         ACCT#BG361495/FUEL               R   10/17/2016                                065997

        100 510-4544        FUEL                          ACCT#BG361495/FUEL          62.10

        100 665-4542        FUEL-AG TRUCK                 ACCT#BG361495/FUEL          25.59

       I-NP48408291   222   ACCT BG361495                    R   10/17/2016                                065997

        222 622-4550        OPERATIONAL EXPENSES          ACCT BG361495                8.93

       I-NP48450508         ACCT#BG361495/FUEL               R   10/17/2016                                065997

        100 510-4544        FUEL                          ACCT#BG361495/FUEL         163.91

        100 665-4542        FUEL-AG TRUCK                 ACCT#BG361495/FUEL          58.98

        100 520-4542        SIGN SHOP GASOLINE            ACCT#BG361495/FUEL          70.22

       I-NP48450867         INV NP48450867                   R   10/17/2016                                065997

        100 560-4542        GASOLINE                      FUEL/SO                  4,322.03

       I-NP48450946         ACCT BG2153944                   R   10/17/2016                                065997

        100 563-4542        GASOLINE                      ACCT BG2153944             236.29

       I-NP48487784         INV NP48487784                   R   10/17/2016                                065997

        100 560-4542        GASOLINE                      FUEL/SO                  4,672.66

       I-NP48487864         ACCT BG2153944                   R   10/17/2016                                065997

        100 563-4542        GASOLINE                      ACCT BG2153944             224.16                               9,844.87

 

T5062                       FLEETPRIDE

       I-79917228           CUST#80975/PCT#2                 R   10/17/2016                                065998

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#80975/PCT#2            19.91

       I-80172842           CUST#80975-001/PCT#3             R   10/17/2016                                065998

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST#80975-001/PCT#3       450.04                                 469.95

 

FLS                         FORREST L. SANDERSON

       I-201610065916       N/A-F NORIEGA                    R   10/17/2016                                065999

        100 426-4132        CT APPOINTED ATTY JUVENILE    N/A-F NORIEGA              100.00

       I-201610065919       J-3056                           R   10/17/2016                                065999

        100 426-4132        CT APPOINTED ATTY JUVENILE    J-3056                     250.00                                 350.00
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002555                      FORT BEND CNTY CONSTABLE 4

       I-10734              SERVICE/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066000

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-29-16             65.00                                  65.00

 

PPLAN                       FPC FINANCIAL f.s.b.

       I-W85061             ACCT#8850283308/TRANSFER STAT    R   10/17/2016                                066001

        100 597-5750        MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT         ACCT#8850283308/TRAN     4,813.67                               4,813.67

 

AT&EI                       AUSTIN TRUCK & EQUIP LTD

       I-AP322511           ACCT 3325                        R   10/17/2016                                066002

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT 3325                  955.70                                 955.70

 

002416                      G & K SERVICES

       I-1062808685         CUST 2181634                     R   10/17/2016                                066003

        221 621-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              CUST 2181634             1,708.45                               1,708.45

 

002567                      GALVESTON COUNTY SHERIFF

       I-11495              SERVICE/9-09-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066004

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-09-16            500.00                                 500.00

 

004055                      GARLAND T MURLEY

       I-1064               SEPTEMBER                        R   10/17/2016                                066005

        100 562-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           OIL CHANGE,AIR FILTE        58.84

       I-1065               SEPTEMBER                        R   10/17/2016                                066005

        100 562-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           OIL CHANGE, AIR FILT        45.84

       I-1066               SEPTEMBER                        R   10/17/2016                                066005

        100 562-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           OIL CHANGE,FILTERS          58.84

       I-1068               SEPTEMBER                        R   10/17/2016                                066005

        100 562-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           OIL CHANGE                  93.14                                 256.66

 

T5794                       GARMENTS TO GO, INC

       I-S35795             INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066006

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICCUST#00704/SO              320.28                                 320.28

 

004733                      GAYLENE L YOUNG

       I-  12,519           RESTITUTION-J CRAFT              R   10/17/2016                                066007

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-J CRAFT         12.50

       I-12519              RESTITUTION-J CRAFT              R   10/17/2016                                066007

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-J CRAFT         12.31                                  24.81

 

004605                      GERMANIA INSURANCE

       I-  12085            RESTITUTION-E ACOSTA             R   10/17/2016                                066008

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-E ACOSTA       100.00

       I-12 085             RESTITUTION-E ACOSTA             R   10/17/2016                                066008

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-E ACOSTA       100.00                                 200.00
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GTDI                        GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

       I-0588598            INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066009

        100 562-5004        SAFETY EQUIPMENT              CUST#000825/SO             999.50                                 999.50

 

002194                      BUCKSTAFF PUBLIC SAFETY INC

       I-66005              INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066010

        100 562-5004        SAFETY EQUIPMENT              HANDCUFFS/SO               523.60                                 523.60

 

HEC                         HANSON EQUIPMENT COMPANY

       I-0000252185         ACCT#BAS001/PCT#3                R   10/17/2016                                066011

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT#BAS001/PCT#3          555.24                                 555.24

 

003170                      HARRIS COUNTY CONSTABLE PCT 1

       I-11885              SERVICE/9-08-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066012

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-08-16             75.00

       I-12383              SERVICE/8-25-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066012

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-25-16            900.00                                 975.00

 

001798                      HEADSETS DIRECT,INC.

       I-201610045811       INV 39398                        R   10/17/2016                                066013

        100 560-5757        COMPUTER EQUIPMENT            LIFTER                     104.36

       I-201610045812       INV 39398                        R   10/17/2016                                066013

        100 560-5757        COMPUTER EQUIPMENT            SHIPPING                    10.95

       I-39398              INV 39398                        R   10/17/2016                                066013

        100 560-5757        COMPUTER EQUIPMENT            WIRELESS HEADSET           384.00                                 499.31

 

000061                      HENNA CHEVROLET

       I-186503             ACCT#002628/PCT#2                R   10/17/2016                                066014

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT#002628/PCT#2          204.43                                 204.43

 

004276                      HENRIETTA MEUTH

       I-      10442        RESTITUTION-R WRIGHT             R   10/17/2016                                066015

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-R WRIGHT         1.39

       I-    10,442         RESTITUTION-R WRIGHT             R   10/17/2016                                066015

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-R WRIGHT        10.00                                  11.39

 

002681                      HERITAGE FOOD SERVICES GROUP

       I-0003825861-IN      INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066016

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             CUST#HFE39746/SO            98.87

       I-0003845139         INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066016

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             CUST#HFE39746               88.15                                 187.02

 

004624                      HERSHCAP BACKHOE & DITCHING IN

       I-       10658       RESTITUTION-M FELTS              R   10/17/2016                                066017

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-M FELTS        100.00

       I-      10658        RESTITUTION-M FELTS              R   10/17/2016                                066017

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-M FELTS        100.00                                 200.00
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002579                      HILL COUNTRY ELECTRIC SUPPLY

       I-S101358035.001     INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066018

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             CUST#23668/SO              286.14                                 286.14

 

ECKEL                       HODGSON G ECKEL

       I-201610065890       14-16901                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH14-16901                   250.00

       I-201610065892       15-16967                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-16967                   100.00

       I-201610065893       12-15581                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH12-15581                   100.00

       I-201610065894       16-17760                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17760                   250.00

       I-201610065895       15-17278                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17278                   750.00

       I-201610065896       14-16911                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH14-16911                   975.00

       I-201610065897       14-16606                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH14-16606                   675.00

       I-201610065898       16-17735                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17735                   475.00

       I-201610065899       15-17244                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17244                 1,462.50

       I-201610065900       07-12285                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH07-12285                   475.00

       I-201610065901       16-17678                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17678                   575.00

       I-201610065902       16-17625                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17625                   575.00

       I-201610065903       15-17111                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17111                   500.00

       I-201610065905       14-16849                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH14-16849                   175.00

       I-201610065906       15-16990                         R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-16990                   350.00

       I-201610065932       53787                            R   10/17/2016                                066019

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 53787                      250.00                               7,937.50

 

HM                          BD HOLT CO

       I-PIMA0238251        CUST 0129100                     R   10/17/2016                                066020

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST 0129100             2,076.77

       I-PIMA0238905        CUST 0129050                     R   10/17/2016                                066020

        221 621-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          CUST 0129050             3,004.36

       I-PIMA0239001        CUST 0129150                     R   10/17/2016                                066020

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    CUST 0129150               246.72                               5,327.85
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004553                      HOPEWELL ROSENWALD SCHOOL PROJ

       I-201610035768       PER BUDGET-FY'17                 R   10/17/2016                                066021

        100 995-4765        HOPEWELL                      PER BUDGET-FY'17         2,500.00                               2,500.00

 

002466                      HVAC

       I-6B238074316        INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066022

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             BELTS/SO                   218.35                                 218.35

 

004748                      HYATT CORPORATION

       I-201610045791       RESERVATIONS- A LEWIS            R   10/17/2016                                066023

        100 593-4232        CONFERENCES/TRAINING          RESERVATIONS- A LEWI       480.00                                 480.00

 

002678                      HYATT CORPORATION AS AGENT OF

       I-201610045787       RESERVATIONS-A LEWIS             R   10/17/2016                                066024

        100 593-4232        CONFERENCES/TRAINING          RESERVATIONS-A LEWIS       398.00                                 398.00

 

T11576                      INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS

       I-62904              PROF SERVICES/OCT                R   10/17/2016                                066025

        100 635-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         PROF SERVICES/OCT        1,973.00

        100 562-3333        MEDICAL EXPENSE               PROF SERVICES/OCT          457.00                               2,430.00

 

001421                      IPMA-HR

       I-19472-C2G0Z8       MEMBERSHIP-M WALTY               R   10/17/2016                                066026

        100 406-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         MEMBERSHIP-M WALTY         109.00                                 109.00

 

004752                      J & C TOWER SERVICES

       I-2016730            REPAIR/SMITHVILLE TOWER          R   10/17/2016                                066027

        100 404-4214        TOWER REPAIR                  REPAIR/SMITHVILLE TO       250.00                                 250.00

 

T7860                       JENKINS & JENKINS LLP

       I-10659              AD LITEM FEE/8-29-16             R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/8-29-16       150.00

       I-10716              AD LITEM FEE/8-29-16             R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/8-29-16       140.37

       I-11306              AD LITEM FEE/8-29-16             R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/8-29-16       150.00

       I-11343              AD LITEM FEE/8-29-16             R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/8-29-16       150.00

       I-11495              AD LITEM FEE/09-09-16            R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/09-09-1       150.00

       I-11766              AD LITEM FEE/8-30-16             R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/8-30-16       150.00

       I-11885              AD LITEM FEE/9-8-16              R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/9-8-16        150.00

       I-12110              AD LITEM FEE/9-09-16             R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/9-09-16       150.00

       I-12359              AD LITEM FEE/9-1-16              R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            AD LITEM FEE/9-1-16        150.00
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       I-201610065917       16-17913                         R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17913                   100.00

       I-201610065918       J-3048                           R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 426-4132        CT APPOINTED ATTY JUVENILE    J-3048                     250.00

       I-201610065971       15-17046                         R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17046                   100.00

       I-201610065972       16-17913                         R   10/17/2016                                066028

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17913                   100.00                               1,890.37

 

000461                      JOHN KLAUS

       I-201610035774       REIMB-FOOD FOR CREW/PCT#3        R   10/17/2016                                066029

        223 623-3550        CONSUMABLES                   REIMB-FOOD FOR CREW/       337.99                                 337.99

 

003252                      THE JONES METAL PRODUCTS CO IN

       I-203303             INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066030

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            TUMBLERS/TRAYS             885.76                                 885.76

 

004606                      JORDAN MC DONALD

       I-201610055836       REIMB-TRAINING                   R   10/17/2016                                066031

        100 475-4232        CONFERENCES, SEMINARS         REIMB-TRAINING             261.55                                 261.55

 

004675                      JOSEPHINE MORALES

       I-  15204            RESTITUTION-P MILLER             R   10/17/2016                                066032

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-P MILLER       100.00                                 100.00

 

JULIE                       JULIE SOMMERFELD

       I-201610045804       REIMB-MILEAGE                    R   10/17/2016                                066033

        100 680-4231        TRANSPORTATION                REIMB-MILEAGE              116.86                                 116.86

 

004735                      JUNE BARCELO

       I-14830              RESTITUTION-C ESTAY              R   10/17/2016                                066034

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-C ESTAY        605.85                                 605.85

 

T14548                      JUSTIN MATTHEW FOHN

       I-201610065927       54379,411065-1                   R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54379,411065-1             375.00

       I-201610065933       405214-9                         R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 405214-9                   250.00

       I-201610065934       54281                            R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54281                      250.00

       I-201610065935       54285                            R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54285                      250.00

       I-201610065965       54331                            R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54331                      250.00

       I-201610065966       1-312141F                        R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 1-312141F                  250.00

       I-201610065980       02-0805-1,CH-20160710-C          R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 02-0805-1,CH-2016071       375.00
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       I-201610065993       CH 20160604B,CH-20160604-C       R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR CH 20160604B,CH-2016       375.00

       I-201610065997       15874,C1600545                   R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 435-4107        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 423RD   15874,C1600545             600.00

       I-201610065998       423-3930                         R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 435-4108        CT APPT ATTY CIVIL - 423RD    423-3930                   175.00

       I-201610066002       423-4595,372-335                 R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 435-4107        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 423RD   423-4595,372-335           100.00

       I-201610066004       367-21                           R   10/17/2016                                066035

        100 435-4103        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 21ST    367-21                     100.00                               3,350.00

 

003677                      KATHY REEVES

       I-   10,393          RESTITUTION-K REEVES             R   10/17/2016                                066036

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-K REEVES        25.00                                  25.00

 

002944                      KAUFFMAN TIRE INC

       I-619558             UNIT 0118                        R   10/17/2016                                066037

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 0118/4 TIRES/SO       521.64

       I-621120             INV 621120/UNIT 0117             R   10/17/2016                                066037

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           UNIT 0117/SO               521.64                               1,043.28

 

KBTRI                       KENT BROUSSARD TOWER RENTAL IN

       I-1049               TOWER RENT/SEPT'16               R   10/17/2016                                066038

        100 404-4501        TOWER RENTAL CONTRACTS        TOWER RENT/SEPT'16       2,517.00

       I-1058               TOWER RENT/OCT'16                R   10/17/2016                                066038

        100 404-4501        TOWER RENTAL CONTRACTS        TOWER RENT/OCT'16        2,517.00                               5,034.00

 

000162                      KIRSTEN RUEHMAN

       I-201610055835       REIMB-TRAINING                   R   10/17/2016                                066039

        100 475-4232        CONFERENCES, SEMINARS         REIMB-TRAINING             261.55                                 261.55

 

001351                      KRISTIN B METCALF

       I-001351             REIMB/MILEAGE                    R   10/17/2016                                066040

        100 475-4231        TRANSPORTATION                REIMB/MILEAGE               77.22

       I-201610055839       REIMB-TRAINING                   R   10/17/2016                                066040

        100 475-4232        CONFERENCES, SEMINARS         REIMB-TRAINING             251.55                                 328.77

 

001722                      LABATT INSTITUTIONAL SUPPLY CO

       I-09212961           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066041

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            ACCT#535311/INMATE F     1,161.11

       I-09281039           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066041

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            INMATE FOOD/SO             976.60                               2,137.71
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004538                      LEIGH ANN LEWIS

       I-201610055844       REIMBURSEMENT                    R   10/17/2016                                066042

        100 562-4231        TRANSPORTATION & LODGING      REIMBURSEMENT               64.26                                  64.26

 

002900                      LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC

       I-550626932          INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066043

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             CUST#C20632/CAPACITO     1,094.32                               1,094.32

 

001530                      LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MGMT INC

       I-1361725-20160930   BILL 1361725                     R   10/17/2016                                066044

        100 635-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         BILL 1361725               185.20

       I-1420944            BILLING ID 1420944               R   10/17/2016                                066044

        100 505-4500        SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE          BILLING ID 1420944         620.70                                 805.90

 

004622                      LINDSEY SIMMONS

       I-201610055840       REIMB-TRAINING                   R   10/17/2016                                066045

        100 475-4232        CONFERENCES, SEMINARS         REIMB-TRAINING             261.55                                 261.55

 

002371                      LISA K JACKSON

       I-201610045821       REIMBURSEMENT                    R   10/17/2016                                066046

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             REIMBURSEMENT                9.92                                   9.92

 

004109                      LONGHORN EMERGENCY MEDICAL ASS

       I-201610076018       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066047

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            191.44                                 191.44

 

MARIA                       MARIA CELESTE COSTLEY

       I-201610065950       INTERPRETER-CRIMINAL COURT       R   10/17/2016                                066048

        100 426-4102        INTERPRETER                   INTERPRETER-CRIMINAL       150.00

       I-201610065963       UNINDICTED-J CAZARES             R   10/17/2016                                066048

        100 435-4102        INTERPRETER                   UNINDICTED-J CAZARES       150.00

       I-201610065979       JV 3047                          R   10/17/2016                                066048

        100 426-4132        CT APPOINTED ATTY JUVENILE    JV 3047                     75.00

       I-201610065995       15,989-V LOPEZ                   R   10/17/2016                                066048

        100 435-4102        INTERPRETER                   15,989-V LOPEZ              75.00

       I-201610065996       15984,A D JAIMES                 R   10/17/2016                                066048

        100 435-4102        INTERPRETER                   15984,A D JAIMES            75.00

       I-201610066000       423-4450                         R   10/17/2016                                066048

        100 435-4102        INTERPRETER                   423-4450                    50.00

       I-201610066001       423-4465                         R   10/17/2016                                066048

        100 435-4102        INTERPRETER                   423-4465                    50.00                                 625.00

 

000067                      MARISA A RENDON

       I-201609305722       REIMB-TRAVEL                     R   10/17/2016                                066049

        100 450-4232        CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS      REIMB-TRAVEL                10.47

        100 450-4232        CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS      REIMB-TRAVEL                84.75

        100 450-4231        TRANSPORTATION                REIMB-TRAVEL               117.72                                 212.94
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002282                      MARK A RUMPLE

       I-201610076009       SEPT VET FEES                    R   10/17/2016                                066050

        100 563-3332        MEDICAL CONTRACT              SEPT VET FEES            1,800.00                               1,800.00

 

T13936                      MARK T MALONE M.D. P.A

       I-201610076019       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066051

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            333.32

        100 635-4913        LAB/XRAY                      INDIGENT HEALTH          3,556.38                               3,889.70

 

003786                      MARK WHITE

       I-201610065857       LODGING AND AIRFARE              R   10/17/2016                                066052

        100 560-4231        TRANSPORTATION/LODGING        LODGING AND AIRFARE        565.00

       I-201610065858       PER DIEM                         R   10/17/2016                                066052

        100 560-4231        TRANSPORTATION/LODGING        PER DIEM                   135.00                                 700.00

 

T12624                      JOHN W GASPARINI INC

       I-001551108          INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066053

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             CUST#286583-78602A/S     2,045.97                               2,045.97

 

004144                      MARY BETH SCOTT

       I-201610065967       15-17403                         R   10/17/2016                                066054

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17403                   250.00

       I-201610065974       15-17250                         R   10/17/2016                                066054

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17250                   545.00

       I-201610065975       16-17582                         R   10/17/2016                                066054

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17582                   506.25

       I-201610065976       16-17698                         R   10/17/2016                                066054

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17698                   525.00

       I-201610065977       JUVENILE DETENTION-C GOMEZ       R   10/17/2016                                066054

        100 426-4132        CT APPOINTED ATTY JUVENILE    JUVENILE DETENTION-C       100.00                               1,926.25

 

MC CRE                      MC CREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & AL

       I-        11465      PRINTER FEE/9-02-16              R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            PRINTER FEE/9-02-16        100.00

       I-  12344            ABST FEE/9-2-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-2-16             81.00

       I-10734              SERVICE/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-29-16            195.00

       I-11340              PRINTER/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            PRINTER/8-29-16             50.94

       I-11443              ABST & SERVICE FEE/9-12-16       R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST & SERVICE FEE/9       520.00

       I-11495              ABST FEE/9-09-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-09-16           175.00

       I-11644              ABST FEE/9-1-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-1-16            175.00

       I-11646              ABST & SERVICE FEE/9-7-16        R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST & SERVICE FEE/9       435.00
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       I-11766              ABST FEE/8-30-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/8-30-16           175.00

       I-11885              ABST FEE/9-8-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-8-16            175.00

       I-11925              ABST FEE/8-31-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/8-31-16           175.00

       I-12110              ABST & SERVICE FEE/9-09-19       R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST & SERVICE FEE/9       285.00

       I-12229              ABST FEE/9-09-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-09-16           175.00

       I-12289              ABST FEE/9-14-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-14-16           175.00

       I-12322              ABST FEE/8-29-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/8-29-16            83.00

       I-12359              ABST FEE/9-1-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-1-16            175.00

       I-12379              ABST FEE/8-25-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/8-25-16           175.00

       I-12388              ABST FEE/8-26-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/8-26-16           175.00

       I-12392              ABST FEE/9-1-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-1-16            175.00

       I-12413              ABST FEE/09-02-2016              R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/09-02-2016        175.00

       I-12460              ABST FEE/8-31-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/8-31-16           175.00

       I-12495              ABST FEE/8-30-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/8-30-16           175.00

       I-12505              ABST FEE/9-7-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/9-7-16            175.00

       I-201610055832       DELINQUENT TAXES/SEPT'16         R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4102        DELINQUENT TAX ATTORNEY FEES  DELINQUENT TAXES/SEP    23,351.65

       I-7403               ABST FEE/8-29-16                 R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            ABST FEE/8-29-16            81.19

       I-7759               SERVICE/8-29-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066055

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-29-16            130.00                              27,937.78

 

002271                      MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS I

       I-201610076032       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066056

        100 635-4909        PRESCRIPTION DRUGS            INDIGENT HEALTH            907.86                                 907.86

 

T13723                      MEEELJ

       I-201610035766       PER BUDGET-FY'2017               R   10/17/2016                                066057

        100 995-4756        MEEELJ                        PER BUDGET-FY'2017       2,500.00                               2,500.00
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003745                      MELISSA A MEADOR

       I-    10,393         RESTITUTION-D SPURK              R   10/17/2016                                066058

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-D SPURK         25.00

       I-   10,393          RESTITUTION-D SPURK              R   10/17/2016                                066058

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-D SPURK         25.00                                  50.00

 

002312                      MIDTEX MATERIALS

       I-12251              HAULING EXPENSE                  R   10/17/2016                                066059

        222 622-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              HAULING EXPENSE          1,170.45

       I-12304              HAULING EXPENSE                  R   10/17/2016                                066059

        222 622-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              HAULING EXPENSE            560.50

       I-12326              HAULING EXPENSES                 R   10/17/2016                                066059

        222 622-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              HAULING EXPENSES         1,043.45                               2,774.40

 

MU&E                        MILLER UNIFORMS & EMBLEMS

       I-201610045810       UNIFORMS                         R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 560-3213        UNIFORMS FOR OFFICERS         PANTS                      223.50

       I-201610065876       INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICNEW SHIRTS/J HAMBY         208.50

       I-51571              INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICACCT#32/UNIFORMS/SO        145.77

       I-52105              UNIFORMS                         R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 560-3213        UNIFORMS FOR OFFICERS         SS SHIRTS                  139.00

       I-52151              INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICACCT#32/UNIFORMS           221.24

       I-52401              INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICSHIPPING/J HAMBY            12.74

       I-52449              UNIFORMS                         R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 560-3213        UNIFORMS FOR OFFICERS         UNIFORMS/SO                189.20

       I-52543              INV 52543                        R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 560-3213        UNIFORMS FOR OFFICERS         PATCHES SEWED ON/SO         10.00

       I-52732              INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066060

        100 562-3214        UNIFORMS FOR CORRECTIONS OFFICUNIFORMS/SO                 81.86                               1,231.81

 

004280                      MOISES OR CAROLINE GUERRERO

       I-    12851          RESTITUTION-O CABALLERO          R   10/17/2016                                066061

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-O CABALL        25.00                                  25.00

 

004746                      MONTGOMERY COUNTY CONSTABLE, P

       I-11495              SERVICE/9-09-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066062

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-09-16             65.00                                  65.00

 

MOORE                       MOORE MEDICAL LLC

       I-201610055842       INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066063

        100 562-3333        MEDICAL EXPENSE               CUST#1706705/FLU SHO       325.01

       I-992173321          INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066063

        100 562-3333        MEDICAL EXPENSE               CUST#1706705/SO            341.27

       I-99228331 1         INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066063
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MOORE                       MOORE MEDICAL LLC     CONT

       I-99228331 1         INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066063

        100 562-3333        MEDICAL EXPENSE               CUST1706705/ FLU SHO     3,119.68                               3,785.96

 

003544                      MORRISON SUPPLY COMPANY LLC

       I-9385878            INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066064

        609 560-3319        BLDG. MAINTENANCE             SUPPLIES/SO                 96.42                                  96.42

 

003136                      MUNICIPAL SERVICES BUREAU

       I-K S N 8 7 7        BILL 17495301                    R   10/17/2016                                066065

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     BILL 17495301               18.92

       I-LEN197             BILL 17806621                    R   10/17/2016                                066065

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     BILL 17806621                1.73

       I-LPA673             BILL 1080063                     R   10/17/2016                                066065

        100 563-4542        GASOLINE                      BILL 1080063                 3.19                                  23.84

 

000668                      JOHN NIXON

       I-201610045809       HAY                              R   10/17/2016                                066066

        100 560-4997        ESTRAY OPERATIONS             HAY                        270.00                                 270.00

 

T6614                       O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

       I-0605144109         CUST 99088                       R   10/17/2016                                066067

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          CUST 99088                 666.58                                 666.58

 

001015                      SOUTHERN FOODS GROUP LP

       I-11590742           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066068

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            FOOD/SO                    319.00

       I-11617930           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066068

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            FOOD/SO                    130.50

       I-12039063           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066068

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            FOOD/SO                    195.00

       I-12059122           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066068

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            FOOD/SO                    195.00

       I-12079461           INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066068

        100 562-3316        FOOD FOR PRISONERS            FOOD/SO                    195.00                               1,034.50

 

T5769                       OFFICE DEPOT

       I-201610055831       ACCT#273958/INV#7146087          R   10/17/2016                                066069

        100 403-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#273958/INV#7146        51.32

        100 450-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#273958/INV#7146       242.08

        100 563-3100        SUPPLIES                      ACCT#273958/INV#7146       105.84

        100 597-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#273958/INV#7146       127.01

       I-864967740001       INV 864967740001                 R   10/17/2016                                066069

        100 561-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               LABELS/SO                   79.90                                 606.15
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003959                      OPERATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES I

       I-201610045818       INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066070

        100 562-4235        TRAINING                      FTO MARTINEZ                70.00

       I-201610045819       INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066070

        100 562-4235        TRAINING                      FTO EVANS                   70.00                                 140.00

 

T9567                       PAIN MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS

       I-201610076020       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066071

        100 635-4913        LAB/XRAY                      INDIGENT HEALTH            231.69                                 231.69

 

004742                      PALO PINTO COUNTY

       I-12359              SERVICE/9-1-1                    R   10/17/2016                                066072

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-1-1              150.00                                 150.00

 

003566                      SL PARKER PARTNERSHIP LLC

       I-16816 16884        ACCT 1137                        R   10/17/2016                                066073

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     ACCT 1137                   90.18                                  90.18

 

T5411                       PATHMARK TRAFFIC PRODUCTS

       I-019777             Sign Shop Materials              R   10/17/2016                                066074

        100 520-3550        SIGN SHOP DISPOSAL/OPERATING  CUST#00C3231/SIGN SH     2,000.00                               2,000.00

 

002370                      PATRICK ELECTRIC SERVICE

       I-2008232            ACCT#BASTROP CNTY GS             R   10/17/2016                                066075

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT#BASTROP CNTY GS     1,650.00

       I-2008233            ACCT#BASTR CNTY GS               R   10/17/2016                                066075

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT#BASTR CNTY GS       1,175.00                               2,825.00

 

001210                      JACOB  COX

       I-201610076013       ANIMAL SERVICE EXPENSES          R   10/17/2016                                066076

        100 563-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS ANIMAL SERVICE EXPEN       205.00

       I-P8943              INV P8943 / UNIT 8943            R   10/17/2016                                066076

        100 560-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE            UNIT 8943/TOW VEHIC       165.00                                 370.00

 

T3572                       PATSY JOHNSON

       I-201609295719       REIMB-SUPPLIES                   R   10/17/2016                                066077

        100 454-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               REIMB-SUPPLIES              18.97                                  18.97

 

001854                      PAUL GRANADO

       I-201610045775       CONTRACT LABOR/10-3/10-6 PCT4    R   10/17/2016                                066078

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     CONTRACT LABOR/10-3/       221.00

       I-201610045776       CONTRACT LABOR/9-26/9-29 PCT4    R   10/17/2016                                066078

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     CONTRACT LABOR/9-26/       214.50                                 435.50
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003795                      PERDUE, BRANDON, FIELDER, COLL

       I-IVC00032117        ATTORNEY FEES/4-1/6-30-16/JP1    R   10/17/2016                                066079

        100 995-4103        COLLECTION AGENCY FEE, JP's   ATTORNEY FEES/4-1/6-     5,924.89

       I-IVC00032118        ATTORNEY FEES/04-1/6-30-16/JP2   R   10/17/2016                                066079

        100 995-4103        COLLECTION AGENCY FEE, JP's   ATTORNEY FEES/04-1/6     6,407.63

       I-IVC00032119        ATTORNEY FEE/4-1/6-30-16/JP3     R   10/17/2016                                066079

        100 995-4103        COLLECTION AGENCY FEE, JP's   ATTORNEY FEE/4-1/6-3    10,930.73

       I-IVC00032120        ATTORNEY FEE/4-1/6-30-16/JP4     R   10/17/2016                                066079

        100 995-4103        COLLECTION AGENCY FEE, JP's   ATTORNEY FEE/4-1/6-3    12,745.27                              36,008.52

 

000192                      PHILIP L HALL

       I-201610055838       REIMB-TRAINING                   R   10/17/2016                                066080

        100 475-4232        CONFERENCES, SEMINARS         REIMB-TRAINING             261.55                                 261.55

 

PRD                         PHILIP R DUCLOUX

       I-201610065891       16-17575                         R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17575                   368.00

       I-201610065904       53871                            R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 53871                      250.00

       I-201610065907       16-17575                         R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17575                   220.00

       I-201610065911       16-17841                         R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17841                   198.00

       I-201610065912       16-17919                         R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17919                   175.00

       I-201610065947       14-16610                         R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH14-16610                   203.00

       I-201610065948       54101                            R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54101                      250.00

       I-201610065949       16-17819                         R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17819                   195.00

       I-201610065951       52833                            R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 52833                      250.00

       I-201610065994       15-17400                         R   10/17/2016                                066081

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17400                 1,081.00                               3,190.00

 

PCAS                        PINEY CREEK AUTO SERVICE

       I-003088-3           VEHICLE MAINT/PCT#3              V   10/17/2016                                066082

       I-003088-4           VEHICLE MAINTANCE/PCT#4          V   10/17/2016                                066082            94.00

 

PCAS                        PINEY CREEK AUTO SERVICE

       M-CHECK              PINEY CREEK AUTO SERVICEVOIDED   V   10/17/2016                                066082            94.00CR
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T9047                       PB PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC

       I-1001991187         INV 1001991187                   R   10/17/2016                                066083

        100 995-4212        POSTAGE                       SCALE RENTAL/SO             32.25                                  32.25

 

PRO SE                      PRO SERVE ENTERPRISES INC

       I-204783             INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066084

        100 562-3321        INMATE JANITORIAL EXPENSES    BLUE SCRUB PAD/SO           42.40                                  42.40

 

004215                      PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS OF

       I-170583422          CUST#005129476/CC PARK FM 535    R   10/17/2016                                066085

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#005129476/CC PA       200.00                                 200.00

 

T3233                       QUILL CORPORATION

       I-9352320            ACCT#C7780430/AUDITOR            R   10/17/2016                                066086

        100 495-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#C7780430/AUDITO        86.04

       I-9404927            ACCT#C7780430/AUDITOR            R   10/17/2016                                066086

        100 495-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#C7780430/AUDITO        20.36                                 106.40

 

000303                      RACHEL A BAUER

       I-201609305724       REIMB-FUEL                       R   10/17/2016                                066087

        100 665-4542        FUEL-AG TRUCK                 REIMB-FUEL                  20.01

       I-201609305725       REGISTRATION-4-H ROUND UP        R   10/17/2016                                066087

        100 665-4238        PROFESS IMPROVE-AG AGENT      REGISTRATION-4-H ROU        45.00

       I-201609305726       REG-R BAUER                      R   10/17/2016                                066087

        100 665-4238        PROFESS IMPROVE-AG AGENT      REG-R BAUER                125.00

       I-201609305727       REIMB-OIL CHANGE & WASH TRUCK    R   10/17/2016                                066087

        100 665-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           REIMB-OIL CHANGE & W        77.31                                 267.32

 

000591                      NESTLE WATERS N AMERICA INC

       I-0610121569859      ACCT#0121569859/JP#4             R   10/17/2016                                066088

        220 454-4999        JP 4 DRIVERS SAFETY           ACCT#0121569859/JP#4        21.93

       I-0610121587851      ACCT#0121587851/PCT#4            R   10/17/2016                                066088

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     ACCT#0121587851/PCT#       122.82                                 144.75

 

RESERV                      RESERVE ACCOUNT

       I-201609295717       ACCT#34549337/REPLENISH POSTAG   R   10/17/2016                                066089

        100 995-4212        POSTAGE                       ACCT#34549337/REPLEN     9,000.00                               9,000.00

 

T11385                      REYNOLDS & KEINARTH

       I-201610065941       405276-4                         R   10/17/2016                                066090

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 405276-4                   250.00

       I-201610065942       20160396                         R   10/17/2016                                066090

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 20160396                   250.00

       I-201610065943       406266-1                         R   10/17/2016                                066090

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 406266-1                   250.00                                 750.00
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004522                      RICK FIELDS

       I-     15,171        RESTITUTION-B BOYD               R   10/17/2016                                066091

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-B BOYD         103.00

       I-    15171          RESTITUTION-B BOYD               R   10/17/2016                                066091

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-B BOYD         209.00                                 312.00

 

001322                      RICOH USA INC

       I-5044616756         CUST 12847097                    R   10/17/2016                                066092

        100 404-3100        SUPPLIES                      CUST 12847097              290.98

        100 563-5756        COPIER/EQUIP  LEASE           CUST 12847097              477.13                                 768.11

 

004750                      ROBERT BARRON

       I-201610045805       REIMB-MILEAGE                    R   10/17/2016                                066093

        100 680-4231        TRANSPORTATION                REIMB-MILEAGE               22.90                                  22.90

 

T11144                      ROBERT E CANTU M.D. P.A.

       I-16082              PSYCHIATRIC EVAL/D GREER         R   10/17/2016                                066094

        100 435-4134        PSYCH EVAL                    PSYCHIATRIC EVAL/D G     1,000.00                               1,000.00

 

MADDEN                      ROBERT MADDEN INDUSTRIES,LTD

       I-1692606            Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         MultiZoneHeat Pump       3,006.88

       I-201609305736       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         Branch Box               1,193.75

       I-201609305737       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         Grille F/SLZKA             875.00

       I-201609305738       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         Wireless Controller        937.50

       I-201609305739       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         InsulatedLineSet 1/4       833.33

       I-201609305740       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         InsulatedLineSet 3/8       246.67

       I-201609305741       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         Indoor Cassette          3,003.13

       I-201609305742       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         3/8 Port Adapter            36.00

       I-201609305743       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         Freight Charge              15.00

       I-201609305744       Parts                            R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         Port Adapter 3/8            36.00

       I-3731394/3772384    CUST#90564/GS                    R   10/17/2016                                066095

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#90564/GS              126.57                              10,309.83
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002112                      ROUND ROCK SURGERY CENTER LLC

       I-201610076022       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066096

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            126.97                                 126.97

 

004708                      S.A. TRANSPORT COMPANY

       I-149475             WAYBILL#97763/PCT#3              R   10/17/2016                                066097

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    WAYBILL#97763/PCT#3        877.00

       I-149476             WAYBILL#87741/PCT#3              R   10/17/2016                                066097

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    WAYBILL#87741/PCT#3        877.00                               1,754.00

 

003697                      SAMES BASTROP FORD INC

       I-123291             ACCT#31057/ENV. & SANITATION     R   10/17/2016                                066098

        100 597-4543        VEHICLE MAINTENANCE           ACCT#31057/ENV. & SA       108.90                                 108.90

 

T11973                      SAMMY LERMA III MD

       I-201610076015       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066099

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            206.73                                 206.73

 

T13173                      SCOTT MERRIMAN INC

       I-058604             CUST#BA11/CNTY CLERK             R   10/17/2016                                066100

        100 403-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               CUST#BA11/CNTY CLERK       784.20                                 784.20

 

003309                      SERENITYSTAR INC

       I-201610055834       PER BUDGET/FY'17                 R   10/17/2016                                066101

        100 995-4802        SERENITY STAR                 PER BUDGET/FY'17         3,000.00                               3,000.00

 

000612                      SETON NORTHWEST HOSPITAL

       I-201610076023       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066102

        100 635-4911        HOSPITAL INPATIENT SERVICES   INDIGENT HEALTH          9,151.43                               9,151.43

 

003086                      SETON FAMILY OF HOSPITALS

       I-201610076024       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066103

        100 635-4912        HOSPITAL OUTPATIENT SERVICES  INDIGENT HEALTH          2,453.70                               2,453.70

 

004521                      SHARON HANCOCK

       I-  14962            RESTITUTION-D MCCOMB             R   10/17/2016                                066104

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-D MCCOMB        60.00                                  60.00

 

SBC                         SHARP PROPANE

       I-10481              ACCT#20147/AC                    R   10/17/2016                                066105

        100 563-4432        PROPANE                       ACCT#20147/AC              242.07                                 242.07

 

T10195                      SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS,INC.

       I-GB00211279         CUST 3000414                     R   10/17/2016                                066106

        100 505-5750        MACHINERY/EQUIPMENT           CUST 3000414               134.34                                 134.34
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001260                      SIGNATURE SMILES

       I-201610076025       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066107

        100 635-4918        OPTIONAL SERVICES             INDIGENT HEALTH            108.00                                 108.00

 

SIRCHI                      SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORATOR

       I-0272204            INV 0272204-IN                   R   10/17/2016                                066108

        100 560-5753        POLICE EQUIPMENT              BLOOD ALCOHOL KITS/S       179.00

       I-201610045815       INV 0272204-IN                   R   10/17/2016                                066108

        100 560-5753        POLICE EQUIPMENT              SHIPPING                    26.09                                 205.09

 

001383                      SISSY JONES

       I-201610065864       PER DIEM                         R   10/17/2016                                066109

        100 560-4231        TRANSPORTATION/LODGING        PER DIEM/CONFERENCE        115.00                                 115.00

 

SS                          ROBERT M SMITH JR

       I-306628 306729      ACCT 22348                       R   10/17/2016                                066110

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT 22348                 124.42

       I-306886             STATEMENT#22347/GS               R   10/17/2016                                066110

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         STATEMENT#22347/GS          32.30                                 156.72

 

T3272                       SMITHVILLE  FIRE DEPT

       I-201610035767       PER BUDGET-FY'2017               R   10/17/2016                                066111

        100 995-4201        SMITHVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT    PER BUDGET-FY'2017      15,000.00                              15,000.00

 

SAP                         SMITHVILLE AUTO PARTS, INC

       I-000428994 00042922 ACCT 260                         R   10/17/2016                                066112

        222 622-5900        CAPITAL ASSET                 ACCT 260                 3,995.00

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT 260                 2,210.86                               6,205.86

 

STM                         SOUTHERN TIRE MART LLC

       I-0063189010         ACCT 52157                       R   10/17/2016                                066113

        223 623-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE MATERIALS    ACCT 52157                 292.51

       I-0063191471         ACCT 52157     REPAIRS           R   10/17/2016                                066113

        221 621-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          ACCT 52157     REPAI     1,270.04                               1,562.55

 

T11061                      DS WATERS OF AMERICA INC

       I-9604456 091516     ACCT#46668439604456/JP#2         R   10/17/2016                                066114

        220 452-4999        JP 2 DRIVERS SAFETY           ACCT#46668439604456/        24.78                                  24.78

 

REDDY                       SRIDHAR P REDDY MD PA

       I-201610076021       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066115

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH             79.62                                  79.62
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SDHCS                       ST.DAVID'S HEALTH CARE SYSTEM

       I-201610076027       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066116

        100 635-4912        HOSPITAL OUTPATIENT SERVICES  INDIGENT HEALTH          2,038.27

       I-4033 98030 1       MED/PRISONER/INDIGENT            R   10/17/2016                                066116

        100 562-3333        MEDICAL EXPENSE               MED/PRISONER/INDIGEN       537.00                               2,575.27

 

004527                      ST.DAVIDS HEART & VASCULAR, PL

       I-201610076026       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066117

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH              6.42                                   6.42

 

003508                      STAPLES ADVANTAGE

       I-201610055829       BILL#8040966290/ACCT#1815201     R   10/17/2016                                066118

        100 401-4542        SUPPLIES                      BILL#8040966290/ACCT        78.53

        100 454-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               BILL#8040966290/ACCT       145.86

        100 590-3555        ELECTIONS - INDIRECT          BILL#8040966290/ACCT       197.20

        100 590-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               BILL#8040966290/ACCT       464.57

        100 499-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               BILL#8040966290/ACCT       256.01

        100 665-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               BILL#8040966290/ACCT        95.61

        100 405-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               BILL#8040966290/ACCT        89.99

        100 475-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               BILL#8040966290/ACCT       283.37

        100 497-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               BILL#8040966290/ACCT       262.11

        100 400-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               BILL#8040966290/ACCT        90.46

       I-8040966290     221 INVOICE 8040966290               R   10/17/2016                                066118

        221 621-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               INVOICE 8040966290          65.21

       I-8040966290   222   INVOICE 8040966290               R   10/17/2016                                066118

        222 622-4550        OPERATIONAL EXPENSES          INVOICE 8040966290         465.54

       I-8040966290   223   INVOICE 8040966290               R   10/17/2016                                066118

        223 623-3550        CONSUMABLES                   INVOICE 8040966290          54.38

       I-8040966290   224   INVOICE 840966290                R   10/17/2016                                066118

        224 624-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIR          INVOICE 840966290           49.97                               2,598.81

 

002260                      STEVE GRANADO

       I-201610045777       CONTRACT LABOR/10-3/10-7 PCT4    R   10/17/2016                                066119

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     CONTRACT LABOR/10-3/       221.00

       I-201610045778       CONTRACT LABOR/9-26/9-30 PCT4    R   10/17/2016                                066119

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     CONTRACT LABOR/9-26/       214.50                                 435.50

 

T13968                      TAGITM, INC

       I-300001553          MEMBERSHIP/IT                    R   10/17/2016                                066120

        100 505-4232        CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS      MEMBERSHIP/IT              150.00                                 150.00

 

001979                      TAMARA BATOT

       I-201610045814       OFFICE SUPPLIES                  R   10/17/2016                                066121

        100 561-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               OFFICE SUPPLIES             31.38                                  31.38
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004087                      TAVCO SERVICES INC

       I-16100303           SERVICE 10-3/9-01-16 CNTY CLER   R   10/17/2016                                066122

        100 403-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               SERVICE 10-3/9-01-16        48.24                                  48.24

 

T14371                      TEXAN EYE, P.A.

       I-201610076028       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066123

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH            288.52

        100 635-4918        OPTIONAL SERVICES             INDIGENT HEALTH            458.81                                 747.33

 

T4094                       MC ADAMS GROUP LLC

       I-1025854            CUST#431/PCT#2                   R   10/17/2016                                066124

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#431/PCT#2             939.35

       I-1026034            CUST#431/PCT#2                   R   10/17/2016                                066124

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#431/PCT#2             335.00

       I-1026135            CUST#431/PCT#2                   R   10/17/2016                                066124

        222 622-4540        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#431/PCT#2             529.35                               1,803.70

 

001468                      TEXAS ASSOCIATES INSURORS AGEN

       I-41950              BOND                             R   10/17/2016                                066125

        100 560-4415        BONDS                         BOND-P NICKEL               71.00                                  71.00

 

002354                      TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

       I-   15783           RESTITUTION-V ROGERS             R   10/17/2016                                066126

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-V ROGERS        30.00                                  30.00

 

002974                      TEXAS INDEPENDENCE TRAIL REGIO

       I-201610055826       MEMBERSHIP-A LEWIS               R   10/17/2016                                066127

        265 515-4910        MEMBERSHIPS                   MEMBERSHIP-A LEWIS       4,000.00

        265 515-3101        MARKETING MATERIALS           MEMBERSHIP-A LEWIS       1,000.00                               5,000.00

 

T10512                      TEXAS JUSTICE COURT TRAINING C

       I-201610035762       REG-R DAVIS/JP#2                 R   10/17/2016                                066128

        220 452-4999        JP 2 DRIVERS SAFETY           REG-R DAVIS/JP#2           150.00

       I-201610045807       REG-D THOMSON                    R   10/17/2016                                066128

        100 451-4232        CONFERENCES & SEMINARS        REG-D THOMSON              150.00                                 300.00

 

T7170                       TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE FUNDS

       I-J2-41538           TKT#A10722-H F PEREZ             R   10/17/2016                                066129

        550 690-6006        TEX PARKS & WILDLIFE          TKT#A10722-H F PEREZ        81.00

       I-J2-41957           TKT#A10725-F CRUZ III            R   10/17/2016                                066129

        550 690-6006        TEX PARKS & WILDLIFE          TKT#A10725-F CRUZ II        81.00                                 162.00

 

002911                      TX TAG

       I-201610055847       ACCT 23549361                    R   10/17/2016                                066130

        224 624-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES     ACCT 23549361              373.14                                 373.14
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002317                      RICHARD NELSON MOORE

       I-201610065908       52730                            R   10/17/2016                                066131

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 52730                      250.00

       I-201610065921       15124                            R   10/17/2016                                066131

        100 435-4105        CT APPT ATTY FELONY - 335TH   15124                      400.00

       I-201610065936       16-17977                         R   10/17/2016                                066131

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17977                   175.00

       I-201610065937       54131                            R   10/17/2016                                066131

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54131                      250.00

       I-201610065969       16-17904                         R   10/17/2016                                066131

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH16-17904                   100.00

       I-201610065973       15-17071                         R   10/17/2016                                066131

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17071                   225.00

       I-201610065987       54563                            R   10/17/2016                                066131

        100 426-4131        CT APPOINTED ATTY MISDEMEANOR 54563                      250.00

       I-201610065988       15-17513                         R   10/17/2016                                066131

        100 426-4130        CT APPOINTED ATTY CPS/PROB/OTH15-17513                   675.00                               2,325.00

 

002865                      THE STATESMAN

       I-201609295716       ACCT#5373859/PAPE                R   10/17/2016                                066132

        100 400-3100        OFFICE SUPPLIES               ACCT#5373859/PAPE           95.97                                  95.97

 

T&C                         C.A.R.S. ENTERPRISE INC

       I-201609305747       Glass for Judge's office         R   10/17/2016                                066133

        220 341-7804        CTHOUSE SECURITY $1 FEE JP4   Service Call                85.00

       I-201609305748       Glass for Judge's office         R   10/17/2016                                066133

        220 341-7804        CTHOUSE SECURITY $1 FEE JP4   Energy Surcharge             4.75

       I-W036377            Glass for Judge's office         R   10/17/2016                                066133

        220 341-7804        CTHOUSE SECURITY $1 FEE JP4   1" LEXGUARD              1,877.82                               1,967.57

 

T12691                      TRANE

       I-37125566           CUST#2843373/GS                  R   10/17/2016                                066134

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         CUST#2843373/GS          1,570.00                               1,570.00

 

002337                      TRAVIS CO CONSTABLE, PCT 5

       I-10497              SERVICE/9-8-16                   R   10/17/2016                                066135

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-8-16              71.00

       I-11443              SERVICE/9-12-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066135

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-12-16            285.00

       I-12110              SERVICE/9-09-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066135

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-09-16            225.00

       I-12229              SERVICE/9-09-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066135

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-09-16             75.00

       I-12383              SERVICE/8-25-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066135

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-25-16             75.00

       I-12388              SERVICE/8-26-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066135

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-26-16             75.00

       I-12403              SERVICE/9-6-16                   R   10/17/2016                                066135



 3/01/2017 10:27 AM                                     A/P HISTORY CHECK REPORT                                       PAGE:      49

VENDOR SET: 01     Bastrop County

BANK:       APCA   AP CLEARING ACCOUNT

DATE RANGE:10/01/2016 THRU 10/31/2016

                                                                      CHECK                                CHECK   CHECK     CHECK

VENDOR I.D.                 NAME                           STATUS      DATE          AMOUNT     DISCOUNT      NO   STATUS   AMOUNT

 

002337                      TRAVIS CO CONSTABLE, PCONT

       I-12403              SERVICE/9-6-16                   R   10/17/2016                                066135

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/9-6-16             300.00

       I-12495              SERVICE/8-30-16                  R   10/17/2016                                066135

        100 995-4110        TAX WRITE-OUT FEES            SERVICE/8-30-16            225.00                               1,331.00

 

TME                         COUNTY OF TRAVIS

       I-PA16-03960         FORENSIC-L R FRIEDEL             R   10/17/2016                                066136

        100 995-4101        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-JP'S & DFORENSIC-L R FRIEDEL     2,900.00                               2,900.00

 

003838                      TRI-COUNTY PRACTICE ASSN

       I-201610076029       INDIGENT HEALTH                  R   10/17/2016                                066137

        100 635-4908        PHYSICIAN SERVICES            INDIGENT HEALTH             33.27                                  33.27

 

TRIPLE                      TRIPLE S FUELS

       I-0001623-IN         CUST#0009089/PCT#2               R   10/17/2016                                066138

        222 622-4550        OPERATIONAL EXPENSES          CUST#0009089/PCT#2       2,929.80                               2,929.80

 

TRACTO                      TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN

       I-201609305721       ACCT#6035 3012 0016 0982         R   10/17/2016                                066139

        100 510-4510        MAINTENANCE & REPAIRS         ACCT#6035 3012 0016         26.98

       I-201609305731       ACCT#6035 3012 0016 0982/PCT#1   R   10/17/2016                                066139

        221 621-3599        ROAD MAINTENANCE              ACCT#6035 3012 0016         49.98

       I-201609305732       ACCT#6035 3012 0016 0982/PCT#2   R   10/17/2016                                066139

        222 622-4550        OPERATIONAL EXPENSES          ACCT#6035 3012 0016        177.28                                 254.24

 

000723                      TX ACADEMY OF ANIMAL CONTROL O

       I-160920L1-3         REGISTRATIONS-HAYDEN & DAWSON    R   10/17/2016                                066140

        100 563-4235        TRAINING                      REGISTRATIONS-HAYDEN       800.00                                 800.00

 

TWC                         TX COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL

       I-WTR0046369         ACCT#0620010/TRANSFER STATION    R   10/17/2016                                066141

        100 401-4100        PROFESSIONAL SERVICES         ACCT#0620010/TRANSFE     1,750.00                               1,750.00

 

T12960                      TX CONFERENCE OF URBAN COUNTIE

       I-8651               POWELL/MORALES REGISTRATION      R   10/17/2016                                066142

        100 635-4232        CONFERENCES AND SEMINARS      POWELL/MORALES REGIS       250.00                                 250.00

 

004602                      ARTS BILLING MC 1470

       I-  13294            RESTITUTION-G COCKERHAM          R   10/17/2016                                066143

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-G COCKER        40.00

       I-13294              RESTITUTION-G COCKERHAM          R   10/17/2016                                066143

        100 210-0000        DISTRICT CLERK - RESTITUTION  RESTITUTION-G COCKER        20.00                                  60.00
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T5739                       UNITED REFRIGERATION INC

       I-53473302-00        INVOICE                          R   10/17/2016                                066144
